40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-30) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
546 AKHILESHWAR KHAGESHWAR JOSHI CHD 260
1615 AMARDEEP CHD 257
561 ANSHUL BHARDWA| CHD 271
584 ARNAV KANSIL CHD 258
352 ARVIND KUMAR CHD 254
588 AVINASH KUMAR CHD 253
569 BABU RAM CHD 258
551 KANAV SHARMA CHD 270
571 MANRA] SINGH CHATHA CHD 251
414 PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA CHD 255
154 ADITYA VERMA DEL 274
162 ARJUN CHHILLAR DEL 282
32 ASHISH KUMAR DODHWAL DEL 273
4004 HARSHIT CHAUDHARY DEL 267
43 JATIN GOEL DEL 270
29 KUNAL SEJWAL DEL 262
53 RAJBIR GAUR DEL 257
316 SAATVIK MITTRA DEL 255
749 SHAURYA SARIN DEL 275
322 SHIVANSH BAJORIA DEL 266
4345 UDGEET VATS DEL 272
6101 VINEET SOLANKI DEL 263
2873 ABHISHAK HAR 268
1696 ABHISHEK MALIK HAR 262
3715 AJAYANT KUMAR HAR 269
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

4699 AMAR SINGH HAR 281
1070 ANKIT HAR 249
210 ARCHIT GOYAL HAR 270
2506 ARYAN SAHARAN HAR 275
3228 ARYAN CHHIKARA HAR 263
2302 ASHWANI KUMAR HAR 260
4284 AYUSH BHATT HAR 273
3687 BHARAT DHANKAR HAR 260
6054 DEVENDER SINGH HAR 260
3821 DHRUV SINGH HAR 263
295 HARI MOHAN SHARMA HAR 253
2113 HARSH SOROUT HAR 268
2509 KAPTAN HAR 263
1536 KARAN BISHT HAR 262
4220 KRISHNA YADAV HAR 277
4143 MANJEET SINGH MALIK HAR 259
2852 MOHIT SHARMA HAR 251
2283 NEERAJ CHAUHAN HAR 258
1512 NITESH BENIWAL HAR 253
3814 NITISH DAHIYA HAR 264
3698 PANKA] HAR 255
4025 PARDEEP HAR 265
5556 RAJDEEP HAR 264
4528 RAMAN KUMAR HAR 265
1108 SAMEER HAR 285
1715 SANDEEP KUMAR HAR 254
1739 SHUBHAM HAR 278
1646 SURA) HAR 279
2011 TARUN CHAUHAN HAR 262
1432 VISHAL HAR 256
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2096 AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU PUN 265
1222 AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU PUN 284
3598 AMANDEEP SINGH PUN 254
2073 AMAN]JOT SINGH PUN 257
2032 ANMOL SINGH HAYER PUN 262
283 AVPREET SINGH PUN 261
1074 DAVIS PUN 252
442 DEVINDERJIT SINGH PUN 257
2049 EKAM DEEP BRAR PUN 264
454 GURINDER SINGH PUN 252
917 GURKAMAL SINGH PUN 254
3494 GURLAL SINGH PUN 248
2186 GURSEWAK SINGH PUN 259
3602 HIMANSHU MALIK PUN 253
3068 JARMANJEET SINGH PUN 262
1569 KAWARDEEP SINGH GILL PUN 265
4159 LAVISH SINGLA PUN 258
4176 MAANISH SINGLA PUN 272
57 MANAV SINGH PUN 274
1778 MANINDER SINGH PUN 270
1019 PARMJIT SINGH PUN 254
102 SACHIN PUN 257
3595 SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL PUN 266
1278 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG PUN 267
360 VARINDERPAL SINGH PUN 256
6006 ABHISHEK SINGH RA) 256
5786 AJAY SINGH RATHORE RA) 272
5807 AKHTAR KHAN RAJ 269
4962 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJ 274
4485 DAYAVRAT RAO RA] 264
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2467 JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI RA) 270
5568 KISHAN SINGH RATHORE RA) 271
840 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RA) 254
5178 RAHUL SHARMA RA) 262
5507 RAJAT SINGH RA) 259
5827 RISHABH RAJ SHARMA RA] 261
5993 SHASHANK KAURANI RA) 274
3577 YOGESH YADAV RA) 248
377 ADITYA U.K. 258
3691 AJAY PURI U.K. 250
878 DEVANSH PANT U.K. 252
978 HARSHIT DHIMAN U.K. 268
4875 MOHD UVEZ U.K. 264
136 NISHANT TOMAR U.K. 281
2673 RAJ BAURAI U.K. 265
1121 SHOURYA KUMAR U.K. 282
66 VANSH RATHORE U.K. 266
1273 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH u.pP. 267
4203 AKASH u.P. 268
1708 ASAD ABBAS U.pP. 279
3422 ASHOK KUMAR U.pP. 257
5024 LAKSHYA BANSAL U.P. 261
4760 MOHD. FAHAD u.pP. 249
2554 PARTH RANA U.P. 251
2002 PRADEEP KUMAR U.pP. 264
3679 ROODRAKSH SHARMA U.P. 265
3553 SAKSHAM MALIK U.P. 264
1894 SANYAM JAIN u.pP. 269
3512 VINEET YADAV U.P. 263
2485 ZIBRAAN ANSARI U.pP. 255
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

Npip
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-31) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
6078 DEEPAK ARMY 256
3268 GURPREET SINGH ARMY 249
4496 MAHIPAL KHYALIA ARMY 282
264 PARVINDAR LAL ITBP 279
263 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT ITBP 281
Page 5 of 98 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-34) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN VETERAN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -
230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
281 SARAB]JIT SINGH GHUMAN PUN 242
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-35) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
3308 SANJEET ARMY 269
3503 ROHIT KUMAR CISF 270
975 DEERGHA PAL SINGH DEL 255
763 MAHESH RANA DEL 278
449 SHARVAN KUMAR DEL 264
229 VIKAS VERMA DEL 265
1146 MANIK RANA H.P. 273
3500 ANKAIT TOMAR HAR 270
2604 ANKIT SHARMA HAR 275
3623 MOHIT KUMAR HAR 262
4630 PANKA] BHARDWA] HAR 269
2465 PARVEEN YADAV HAR 269
2338 VED PAL SINGH HAR 251
3771 ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU PUN 249
934 TARNJEET SINGH PUN 256
4065 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAJ 259
997 MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE RAJ 271
779 SAMPAT RAM VISHNOI RAJ 265
4644 PARVEEN KUMAR SSB 271
4652 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR SSB 273
224 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY U.K. 250
1030 ANURODH PANWAR U.K. 267
4848 MAYANK MARWAH U.K. 267
765 SARTHAK KUMAR U.K. 275
4328 SHIVAM TYAGI U.K. 252
2755 VINEET KUMAR U.K. 259
1241 ADARSH CHAUDHARY U.P. 263
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

“1e Assoc\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
4392 AKSHAY KUMAR u.p. 261
1677 HIMANSHU MITTAL u.p. 268
1706 JONEY CHAUDHARY u.p. 279
3483 NAKUL VEERWAL u.p. 278
6102 PAWAN YADAV u.p. 270
61 ROHIT SINGH u.p. 269
2663 VIPIN DANGI u.p. 267
1559 ZAKIR KHAN u.p. 288
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-36) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1899 INNAYAT THAKUR CHD 245
438 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY CHD 266
77 ADITI SEJWAL DEL 268
466 EKTA MALIK DEL 272
732 KAMAKSHI KUMAR DEL 263
3 PRARTHANA KHANNA DEL 272
56 RISHIKA VERMA DEL 266
1165 KAMINI H.P. 255
1186 PRIYA RANI H.P. 264
2808 AYUSHI DHAKA HAR 264
3048 KAJAL HAR 258
1741 KOMAL TANWAR HAR 272
1839 NISHA CHAUDHARY HAR 272
1546 PALAK HAR 264
2591 TANVI HAR 277
268 KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL ITBP 271
680 RUCHI SINGH ITBP 273
669 ANGELINA JINDRAIN PUN 260
1011 ARSHDEEP KAUR PUN 277
981 BAKHASHDEEP KAUR PUN 250
2530 HARSHITA PUN 267
616 JASJEEVAN KAUR RANDHAWA PUN 248
999 NAVDEEP KAUR PUN 268
1081 NIKHITA KAUR PUN 259
2007 PARDEEP KAUR SIDHU PUN 269
622 SANIA MALIK PUN 255
6062 AKSHITA SONI RA]J 251
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

4736 ANUKRITI G SINGH RAJ 270
4010 NAMAN SHARMA RAJ 252
4759 NISHA JANGIR RAJ 256
3405 PUJA RATHORE RAJ 253
5133 RIDHIMA GAJRA] RAJ 265
4733 RUDRAKSHI SHAKTAWAT RAJ 260
4747 SHORYA BISHNOI RAJ 261
3334 SHRUTI GAUR RAJ 250
83 YASHSAVI JOSHI U.K. 263
2736 DEEPTI SINGH u.pP. 262
991 HIMANSHI KASHYAP u.P. 256
2022 NEHA u.P. 265
1395 SAKSHI CHAUDARY u.p. 252
1185 SAUMYA DHYANI u.p. 280
648 SHALINI CHAUDHARY u.pP. 279
1279 YAMINI TOMAR u.p. 248
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-37) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
1899

550

438

77

732

23

56
256
1560
3360
3695
2099
2977
5341
1546
3988
2181
2781
2173
2591
1336
3297
669
1329

1011

Shooter Name
INNAYAT THAKUR
KOMAL PREET KAUR
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY
ADITI SEJWAL
DEEPSHIKHA RAI
KAMAKSHI KUMAR
NIKITA NIGAM
PRARTHANA KHANNA
RISHIKA VERMA
ADITI

DIWANSHI
GEETANJALI PURI PURI
KAJAL

KANISHKA DAGAR
MANVI YADAV
MUSKAN CHAHAL
PALAK

PAYAL

RAKSHITA

SHAKSHI

SHIKHA NARWAL
TANV

TIYANA PHOGAT
VARSHA SINGH
ANGELINA JINDRAIN
ARIHA AGGARWAL

ARSHDEEP KAUR

235.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN

PUN

Score

245

239

266

268

258

263

261

272

266

247

274

259

237

265

253

258

264

261

237

244

247

277

272

270

260

244

277
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981

661

2530

616

4349

999

1081

2007

622

6062

5011

2960

3405

5133

5760

3334

1882

1376

83

2455

2562

2297

4817

1185

645

1612

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

BAKHASHDEEP KAUR
GUNSHEEN KAUR CHAHAL
HARSHITA

JASJEEVAN KAUR RANDHAWA
MANSI MATTU
NAVDEEP KAUR
NIKHITA KAUR
PARDEEP KAUR SIDHU
SANIA MALIK

AKSHITA SONI
MINAKSHEE

POSHIKA GUPTA

PUJA RATHORE
RIDHIMA GAJRA)
SHREYA PUKHRAMBAM
SHRUTI GAUR

GAURI CHAUHAN
SHREYA NEGI
YASHSAVI JOSHI
AKANSHA KHARI
ANCHAL VIHAN
ANCHAL VIHAN

DOLI JATAV

SAUMYA DHYANI
SHATAKSHI NAGAR

SUMEDHA PANWAR

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

250

237

267

248

242

268

259

269

255

251

253

248

253

265

254

250

261

265

263

255

240

258

248

280

248

270

Page 12 of 98

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-39) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No.
546
584
562
545
567
424
548
552
1624
570
969
162
32
105
38
243
15
115
321
200
508
2729
2876
2873
3626
2941

1591

Shooter Name

AKHILESHWAR KHAGESHWAR JOSHI

ARNAV KANSIL
DAMAN CHAUDHARY
DAMIAN GARG

DEVANSH VASHISHTHA
KARTIK VERMA
MANVESHJIT SINGH
NISCHAY JEET SINGH
PARAMVIR SINGH DHOLA
TEJAS JAND

ABHINAV RAJ

ARJUN CHHILLAR

ASHISH KUMAR DODHWAL
DARVESH SINGH

HARSH DABAS

JAYISHNU KAUSHIK
RAYIRTH RAI

RITVIK VERMA
YASHWANT KUMAR
DEVANSH CHAUHAN
PRATHAM RAJPUT
AADITYA KUMAR

AALOK SINGH SEHRAWAT
ABHISHAK

AMIT NAIN

ANIKET

ARJUN SANGWAN

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

262

250

264

264

273

252

259

253

265

254

273

286

274

258

267

275

262

274

276

260

266

261

252

271

263

262

267
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2832

2506

4195

2086

4888

3678

3775

4969

4571

3670

1512

4510

1493

1872

1268

2188

1739

3608

3489

3682

962

883

2264

3329

442

3834

5132

4225

682

3596

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

ARMAAN KHOKHAR

ARYAN SAHARAN

DEEPAK NAGAL

HARSH SOHI

JASHAN SINGH CHANDI

JATIN
KAMALJEET

KAPIL KHATANA
MANISH GAUR
NIKHIL CHANDILA
NITESH BENIWAL
PARAM SANGWAN
RANDEEP SINGH
SANJAY

SAURAV YADAV
SHIVA NARWAL
SHUBHAM
TARUN BHATI
VIKRANT

YUVRAJ SINGH
AKSHIT ANAND

AMRIT SINGH

ASHANSH ROSHAN SARNA

CHANDAN JOT SINGH

DEVINDERJIT SINGH

GAURAV SHARMA

GURMAN SINGH SIDHU

HARSIMRANJIT SINGH BEDI

HARVEER SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

270

265

261

258

269

270

264

255

258

273

260

272

265

255

270

285

287

278

254

278

252

275

262

263

281

267

265

266

272

273
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4159

4176

4356

3916

3345

3595

1000

3415

4971

3743

5735

4672

4485

4949

4752

5502

4973

5411

5584

5764

5654

3622

988

4997

3724

174

1535

140

2999

978

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

LAVISH SINGLA
MAANISH SINGLA
MAIHTAB SINGH
MEHTAB SINGH DHILLON
PARAMVEER GODARA
SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL
SHUBHDEEP SINGH
TARAKESHWAR ANAND
ADITYA CHOUDHARY
AKSHAY RA] SINGH
ASHISH TAKHAR
CHANDRA RA]
DAYAVRAT RAO
LAKSHAY SHARAMA
MUKESH KUMAR KULHARI
PRADHYUMN SINGH
RAJAT SINGH

RAVI POONIA

RAVI RAJ SINGH
SHUBHAM GURJAR
TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE
ADHIRA] VERMA

ADITIYA JOSHI
ANSHUMAN

ANSHUMAN RUHELA
ARJUN SINGH
DEEPANSHU SAINI

H.M SHARMA

HARSH CHAUDHARY

HARSHIT DHIMAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.

U.K.

262

279

250

270

269

261

264

255

274

270

276

266

260

266

274

281

264

274

277

273

265

255

271

264

280

250

266

272

256

272
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720

963

3726

1386

3253

3033

3165

3084

3948

3430

3419

3251

3826

4341

1979

2074

3679

2707

1555

3844

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

MOHD UMAR

PRANJAL JOSHI

SAHIL REHMAN
SHUBHAM NEGI
YASHVARDHAN PUNDIR
YUVRAJ SINGH

AKASH KAKRAN

ALOK GOEL

ANKUR MALIK

ARSHIT

AYUSH SATENDRA
DAKSH CHAUDHARY
HARSH SWAMI

KARAN CHAUHAN
PIYUSH PRAJAPATI
PUNIT CHAUDHARY
ROODRAKSH SHARMA
RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR
VIKALP DESHWAL

YUVRAJ CHAUDHARY

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K
U.K
UK
UK
U.K
U.K
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

266

275

253

254

259

265

262

278

273

268

261

276

252

270

259

258

266

278

257

271
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-40) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (SERVICES) (Aspiring
MQS - 250.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
567 DEVANSH VASHISHTHA CHD 273
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-41) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No.
592
3487
27
54
343
55
1698
2068
3351
3112
761
1081
185
4720
2467
4822
5136
704
3334
379
4178
3555
3549
213
1567
2709

369

Shooter Name
ARSHDEEP KAUR
PRIYANKA YADAV
AARUSHI VERMA
ANIRUDH SHARMA
SANGEETA DEV
VANSHIKA YADAV
KHUSHHAL SINGH
PRIYANKA

ROBIN MOR

TUSHAR

AASTHA SHARMA
NIKHITA KAUR
RAVEENA

ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI
KAVITA

MAMTA KUMARI DEVANDA
SAHIL CHOUDHARY
SHRUTI GAUR

YASHA SINGH

SHIVAM CHAUHAN
TRISHLA MALIK
YUVIKA TOMAR

AARAV TYAGI

AARZOO SAIFI
ARCHANA SHANKAR GUPTA

DIVYA NAGAR

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CISF
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
ITBP
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K
U.K
U.K
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

Score

258

264

268

261

271

259

262

270

270

262

268

259

266

279

275

282

263

270

250

268

269

259

265

264

262

254

257
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

'9/‘25 ,qss()(;\bu‘\QQ
3584 NISHANT SHARMA
1032 PRATIMA SINGH
3553 SAKSHAM MALIK
2483 SHANTANU SINGH
4281 YASHIKA GOEL

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

255

270

270

265

269
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-42) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No.
3308
536
561
545
567
581
538
3742
243
316
449
5772
229
6101
321
2729
3715
4471
2941
2302
4143
2888
3538
2465
5556
4156

4528

Shooter Name
SANJEET

AKASH DEEP SINGH GILL
ANSHUL BHARDWA)
DAMIAN GARG
DEVANSH VASHISHTHA
GOVINDER SINGH
MAINASH JAIN

SUMESH KUMAR
JAYISHNU KAUSHIK
SAATVIK MITTRA
SHARVAN KUMAR
SHIVANSHU SEHRAWAT
VIKAS VERMA

VINEET SOLANKI
YASHWANT KUMAR
AADITYA KUMAR
AJAYANT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR BHATI
ANIKET

ASHWANI KUMAR
MANJEET SINGH MALIK
NISHANT SINDHU
PARDEEP KUMAR
PARVEEN YADAV
RAJDEEP

RAKESH SINGH

RAMAN KUMAR

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

247

246

257

245

265

246

255

254

259

260

257

246

272

259

267

258

268

260

247

257

252

261

251

256

256

257

260
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2821

1739

1646

2338

2032

3771

442

3494

3068

4159

4176

1778

1059

1000

902

934

4971

5735

4682

4552

5023

3531

5826

5584

5827

5993

95

5472

1190

1498

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SAHIL RANA
SHUBHAM

SURAJ

VED PAL SINGH

ANMOL SINGH HAYER
ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
DEVINDERJIT SINGH
GURLAL SINGH
JARMANJEET SINGH
LAVISH SINGLA
MAANISH SINGLA
MANINDER SINGH
MOHABAT SANDHU
SHUBHDEEP SINGH
SURAJ SINGH

TARNJEET SINGH
ADITYA CHOUDHARY
ASHISH TAKHAR

JAI SINGH JADEJA
KARTIKEY

MOHD. MARUF KHAN
RAGHUVEER SINGH
RANVEER SINGH RATHORE
RAVI RAJ SINGH
RISHABH RAJ SHARMA
SHASHANK KAURANI
SURENDAR SINGH
YOGESH JANGID

AMIT PUNDIR

ANAND SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.

U.K

249

267

261

246

262

255

259

254

253

255

245

254

249

261

246

247

270

248

253

265

254

253

250

257

249

265

253

259

257

263
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

" Assoc\“‘\Q
429 GOVIND SINGH
1213 MANISH TYAGI
4933 PRANJAL SINGH
2673 RAJ BAURAI
4203 AKASH
1708 ASAD ABBAS
1706 JONEY CHAUDHARY
282 MARTAND PRATAP SINGH
3483 NAKUL VEERWAL
2663 VIPIN DANGI

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

258

253

256

250

249

255

264

247

262

255
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-43) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
1523
3268

4496
3308

392

264

270

Shooter Name
DEEPANDRA SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
MAHIPAL KHYALIA
SANJEET

ANKUSH SHARMA
PARVINDAR LAL

SIMRANJEET SINGH

MQS - 245.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ITBP

ITBP

ITBP

Score

267

253

273

247

251

279

260
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-44) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
546
584
545
567
571
552
1624
32
243
6087
316
322
751
321
508
2729
2876
1963
2946
2941
1591
1812
4888
3678
2814
3332

2852

Shooter Name

230.00)

State/Unit of Representation

AKHILESHWAR KHAGESHWAR JOSHI CHD
ARNAV KANSIL CHD
DAMIAN GARG CHD
DEVANSH VASHISHTHA CHD
MANRA] SINGH CHATHA CHD
NISCHAY JEET SINGH CHD
PARAMVIR SINGH DHOLA CHD
ASHISH KUMAR DODHWAL DEL
JAYISHNU KAUSHIK DEL
PARTEEK RANA DEL
SAATVIK MITTRA DEL
SHIVANSH BAJORIA DEL
SHREY SARIN DEL
YASHWANT KUMAR DEL
PRATHAM RAJPUT H.P.
AADITYA KUMAR HAR
AALOK SINGH SEHRAWAT HAR
ADITYA MALRA HAR
AKHILESH LALLER HAR
ANIKET HAR
ARJUN SANGWAN HAR
JAIDEEP PHOGAT HAR
JASHAN SINGH CHANDI HAR
JATIN HAR
MAANAV HAR
MOHAN PARTAP SINGH HAR
MOHIT SHARMA HAR

Score

247

241

245

265

244

242

252

251

259

244

260

243

244

267

260

258

259

247

258

247

249

260

248

259

232

244

241
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2283

3670

1512

1768

3689

4333

1268

1739

3112

2833

1374

2096

883

283

442

3834

682

4159

4176

3916

1000

4971

5735

4485

4552

4949

4752

5411

5584

4785

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

NEERAJ CHAUHAN
NIKHIL CHANDILA
NITESH BENIWAL
PIYUSH KHATRI

RAHUL SANGWAN

RINKU KAUSHIK

SAURAV YADAV
SHUBHAM

TUSHAR

VIVEK HOODA

YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK
AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
AMRIT SINGH

AVPREET SINGH
DEVINDERJIT SINGH
GAURAV SHARMA
HARVEER SINGH

LAVISH SINGLA
MAANISH SINGLA
MEHTAB SINGH DHILLON
SHUBHDEEP SINGH
ADITYA CHOUDHARY
ASHISH TAKHAR
DAYAVRAT RAO
KARTIKEY

LAKSHAY SHARAMA
MUKESH KUMAR KULHARI
RAVI POONIA

RAVI RAJ SINGH

MOHD ARIF

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

U.K.

233

241

237

241

237

254

244

267

240

231

256

239

248

243

259

231

253

255

245

253

261

270

248

232

265

240

245

243

257

244
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

e pssoosS
720 MOHD UMAR
1930 AJIT TOMAR
3419 AYUSH SATENDRA
3584 NISHANT SHARMA
3679 ROODRAKSH SHARMA
2707 RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR
3553 SAKSHAM MALIK
3755 VIPUL PALIWAL

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

256

247

233

236

268

244

239

236
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-46) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No.
4716
1679
3503
975
763
1146
2604
1557
2338
58
5230
4720
6006
2467
5568
997
224
1030
4848
765
66
1677
6102

1531

Shooter Name

DINESH RAJVEER SINGH
SUNIL CHAUDHARY
ROHIT KUMAR
DEERGHA PAL SINGH
MAHESH RANA

MANIK RANA

ANKIT SHARMA

JATIN

VED PAL SINGH
HUNARDEEP SINGH SOHAL
RACHIT ARORA
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
ABHISHEK SINGH
JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI
KISHAN SINGH RATHORE
MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE
ABHINAV CHAUDHARY
ANURODH PANWAR
MAYANK MARWAH
SARTHAK KUMAR
VANSH RATHORE
HIMANSHU MITTAL
PAWAN YADAV

SHIVENDRA MOHAN

State/Unit of Representation
A.F.
CHD
CISF
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K
U.K
U.K
U.K
U.K
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

Score

252

250

253

245

251

277

254

270

246

256

246

271

252

247

279

263

253

248

246

253

262

265

271

260
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-47) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
581
540
236
969
19
728
251
2812
116
43
243
6087
18
166
316
106
248
322
119
247
1157
3898
3543
2941
3500
4284

2242

Shooter Name
GOVINDER SINGH
UNISH HOLINDER
ABHINAV
ABHINAV RA|

AJAY KUMAR DHAKA
AMARJEET KASHYAP
ANUJ KUMAR

ATUL

DHRRUV BHATIA
JATIN GOEL
JAYISHNU KAUSHIK
PARTEEK RANA
RAJIV KUMAR
ROHIT SEHRAWAT
SAATVIK MITTRA
SACHIN RAO
SARTHAK DIXIT
SHIVANSH BAJORIA
SHUBHAM PRADEEP DALAL
VIKRANT

VIJENDER KAPOOR
AMANDEEP KASWAN
AMIT

ANIKET

ANKAIT TOMAR
AYUSH BHATT

AZAD SINGH

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

240

246

245

233

232

237

242

251

257

239

231

240

253

236

254

240

243

251

259

250

232

233

250

248

258

257

254
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
o\ 23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

4416 DEEPAK HAR 242
2773 DEEPAK RATHI HAR 254
1359 DEEPAK YADAV HAR 239
1722 GURPARTAP SINGH HAR 233
1319 HARISH HAR 260
4163 HARJEET SINGH HAR 232
2866 HARSHIT PARASHAR HAR 233
651 MAHESH KUMAR HAR 243
4224 NIKHILESH YADAV HAR 235
3698 PANKA] HAR 242
2613 PARAS SHARMA HAR 243
3538 PARDEEP KUMAR HAR 261
1286 PIYUSH PANWAR HAR 244
4095 RAVI HAR 243
4146 SATNAM SINGH HAR 243
4625 SUMIT HAR 263
1432 VISHAL HAR 243
2874 VIVEK BENIWAL HAR 250
663 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA PUN 244
2073 AMAN]JOT SINGH PUN 246
283 AVPREET SINGH PUN 240
3601 GAGAN DEEP SINGH PUN 233
3834 GAURAV SHARMA PUN 239
3494 GURLAL SINGH PUN 260
2186 GURSEWAK SINGH PUN 245
4964 RANBIRJODH SINGH PUN 260
102 SACHIN PUN 239
5030 SAURAV KUMAR PUN 238
3415 TARAKESHWAR ANAND PUN 238
1781 PRADEEP KUMAR RAIL 253
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4771

4962

4485

4587

5523

4745

4703

3790

4753

5353

4781

3531

5237

4903

5010

5764

4631

4997

1213

998

1077

660

380

4827

4203

3879

2354

1811

3288

2054

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

AYUSH PAREEK

BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE

DAYAVRAT RAO

GURCHHINDER SINGH DHILLON

JAIPRAKASH
KAMAL SINGH CHOUDHARY
KULDEEP SINGH

LAKSHYA KHATRI

MAAN GODARA

MOHIT BHARIA

MOHIT KUMAWAT
RAGHUVEER SINGH
RAJDEEP SINGH

RAJESH JANGID

SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHORE
SHUBHAM GURJAR

VIKRAM SINGH BHATI
ANSHUMAN

MANISH TYAGI

SANDEEP KUMAR

SARTHAK RAGHUVANSHI
SONIL KUMAR

UDIT KANT NAUTIYAL
ABHISHEK MEIREYA METREYA
AKASH

AKASH CHAUHAN

AKASH SHARMA

ANKIT

ARPAN CHAUDHARY

ASHISH KUMAR DIXIT

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.pP.

260

256

246

239

259

242

250

232

242

240

244

250

245

245

234

252

232

240

255

243

233

261

241

249

239

250

247

252

244

231
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2245

3642

2853

3540

2420

3650

4925

2008

2554

2002

1987

2590

3739

1516

3480

3200

2236

2829

1321

2573

1093

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

BABU RAM

DAVINDER SINGH

DEEPAK GIRI

GAGAN KUMAR

HARSH YADAV

ISHVARDEEN

MO HASAN

NIKHIL

PARTH RANA

PRADEEP KUMAR

PUNEET ANAND

RAHUL

RAHUL LATIYAN

RAHUL KUMAR

ROHAN KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

SHIVAM DHAMA

SHOBHIT KUMAR

SUMIT MAAN

VISHAL BHATNAGAR

VISHAL CHAUHAN

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.

U.P.

260

240

238

234

233

236

262

262

254

233

260

240

233

259

233

248

264

258

243

240

248
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
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JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-48) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (SERVICES) (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
1543
1520
1530
1522
2537
251
1973
393
267
678
272

2560

Shooter Name
NIKHIL KUMAR
PARDEEP KUMAR
PARVEEN
SHISHEER GURUNG
GAURAV KUMAR
ANUJ KUMAR
SANJU

ARVIND SINGH
BIRENDRA
DIGAR SINGH
NISHAN SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

230.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
CRPF
DEL
HAR
ITBP
ITBP
ITBP
ITBP

U.P.

Score

250

266

266

257

272

242

233

234

255

241

233

233
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-49) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
574
540
241
236
969
171
154
151
116
1
243
339
6087
316
322
757
751
2873
2946
688
2941
3500
3883
2832
2750
4284

2836

Shooter Name
JASHANPREET SINGH
UNISH HOLINDER
ABDUS SAMAD
ABHINAV

ABHINAV RAJ

ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY

ADITYA VERMA
CHIRAG GAUTAM
DHRRUV BHATIA
GAURAV GAHLOT
JAYISHNU KAUSHIK
MUKUL SHOKEEN
PARTEEK RANA
SAATVIK MITTRA
SHIVANSH BAJORIA
SHIVANSHU TYAGI
SHREY SARIN
ABHISHAK
AKHILESH LALLER
AMAN GARG
ANIKET

ANKAIT TOMAR
ANKUSH SHEORAN
ARMAAN KHOKHAR
ARPIT KADYAN
AYUSH BHATT

DEV SHARMA

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

229

246

232

245

233

219

249

225

257

220

231

225

240

254

251

210

248

246

252

264

248

258

232

219

235

257

215
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3179

3000

3678

2192

3775

4249

948

2814

3332

2852

4251

1889

216

2972

4495

4277

4717

4391

3053

4241

3187

3146

283

442

3834

4159

2791

1000

3415

5104

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

HARSH RAIKA
HEMANT BENIWAL
JATIN

JATIN CHAUDHARY
KAMALJEET

KAPIL

LAKSHAYA

MAANAV

MOHAN PARTAP SINGH
MOHIT SHARMA
MOHIT SINGH

NITISH

PRAKASH SOROUT
RAHUL KUMAR

RAVI

RITIK POSWAL

SAGAR KHATANA
SANDEEP

SHIVAM RATHI

SUMIT SUTHAR
TANISHQ CHAUDHARY
AJMEET SINGH
AVPREET SINGH
DEVINDERJIT SINGH
GAURAV SHARMA
LAVISH SINGLA
MANREET SINGH
SHUBHDEEP SINGH
TARAKESHWAR ANAND

ABHAY SINGH PANWAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

RAJ

258

215

233

247

255

229

226

235

238

220

238

262

230

239

238

232

224

212

234

227

221

216

240

252

239

222

228

230

238

246
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6073

5794

4771

4796

5675

5544

4485

5131

3578

4900

5785

4745

4752

5597

5344

5726

5273

5010

5764

5985

5709

5654

5619

5657

4506

3622

211

4997

174

1535

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ABHIJEET FAGNA

ANKIT MEENA

AYUSH PAREEK

BHANU BISHNOI
BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
BHUWAN PRATAP SINGH
DAYAVRAT RAO

DUSHYANT VYAS

GAUTAM SINGH
GHANSHYAM BISHNOI
JAIRAJ SINGH JHALA

KAMAL SINGH CHOUDHARY
MUKESH KUMAR KULHARI
NARAYAN KOOKANA
NARENDAR SINGH
PRAVEEN JAJRA

ROHIT REPSWAL

SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHORE
SHUBHAM GURJAR
SIDDHARTH CHANDRA CHAUHAN
SUMER GODARA

TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE
VIKRAMADITYA SINGH
YUVRAJ SINGH NIRBAN
ABHISHEK

ADHIRA] VERMA

AKSHIT TOMAR

ANSHUMAN

ARJUN SINGH

DEEPANSHU SAINI

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

U.K

U.K

U.K

UK

UK

U.K

243

246

260

217

254

245

246

256

229

247

249

242

241

225

221

229

256

234

252

224

244

218

229

217

233

237

237

240

221

213
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2241

3967

2177

3451

3999

6077

2046

2196

3470

1224

3033

939

1647

2758

3017

1687

3879

1187

1670

3641

1639

2787

3956

4021

3736

2721

4534

3731

3541

3796

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

GAURAV BISHT
HARSH CHAUDHARY
KAVINDRA MEHRA
PRANJAL NEGI
PRANJAL RATHI
SIDHARTH THAKUR
SURAJ SINGH CHAUHAN
TILAK JOSHI

VINAY JOSHI

YUGAL CHOUDHARY
YUVRAJ SINGH
AADESH BALIYAN
AASHISH KUMAR
ABHAY SIWACH
ABHISHEK SHARMA
ADARSH GAUTAM
AKASH CHAUHAN
AKSHIT KUMAR JOON
ALOK KAKKAR
ANKUSH PANWAR
ANKUSH TOMAR
ANMOL CHAUHAN
ANSHUDAS

ANUJ TAWAR

ARJUN DESHWAL
ARSHIT MALIK
ARYANS TOMAR
ASHISH RANA
ASHWANI PAL

BOBY KAUSHIK

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

229

242

220

225

245

216

231

245

227

210

228

239

233

229

264

268

250

239

222

254

222

231

231

233

238

255

221

254

237

270
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3477

4380

3547

1377

1625

2038

2940

3587

3024

673

509

4583

4739

2985

3748

2554

513

1987

2553

3539

2695

3223

2368

1693

1497

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

CHAUDHARY RACHIT

DEEPAK

DEVANSH SANGWAN

DIPANSHU CHAUDHARY

GAURAV CHAUHAN
GAURAV SHARMA
GAURAV YADAV
HIMANSHU PANWAR
JITENDER KHARI
LOVEKUSH

MANOQJ YADAV
MUKUL CHOUDHARY
NAVED CHAUDHARY
NISHCHAY SIROHI
PARAS PANWAR
PARTH RANA
PRIYANSHU DWIVEDI
PUNEET ANAND
RAJAT PANWAR
RAJNEESH SOLANKI
RITANSHU YADAV
ROHIT CHAUDHARY
SHEKHAR AZAD
SHIVAM TOMAR

TIKENDERA BANGA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

258

245

242

247

216

248

226

218

239

228

227

236

268

242

252

254

237

260

225

241

262

241

247

244

220
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-51) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
6075
5130
975
873
4337
3613
4004
801
449
4345
3714
1755
4667
2302
3488
4220
3357
4571
3126
4415
2607
1541
712
2599
4720
6004

2390

Shooter Name
VIKAS KUMAR SHRIVAS
HOLINDER KUMAR
DEERGHA PAL SINGH
DEVINDER KUMAR
DHRUVESH

HARSHIT KUMAR
HARSHIT CHAUDHARY
PARTHAM SINGH
SHARVAN KUMAR
UDGEET VATS
YUJVENDRA SINGH
AMAN

AMAN GUPTA
ASHWANI KUMAR
KAMAL KUMAR
KRISHNA YADAV
MANIK MADAN
MANISH GAUR

NEERA) KUMAR
SAKAIT SAINI

SANKET

SURESH KUMAR
BHUPINDER SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
AMAN CHOUDHARY

ANIL KUMAWAT

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

Score

242

234

241

240

236

246

254

241

250

276

259

255

248

253

230

260

237

243

233

251

234

242

234

251

267

245

235

Page 38 of 98

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



WIYN
A
r

e pssoosS
5735 ASHISH TAKHAR
4735 KARNAYV BISHNOI
3737 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY
5564 RAHUL SAINI
5827 RISHABH RA] SHARMA
3812 SAHIL CHOUDHARY
3724 ANSHUMAN RUHELA
220 CHARAN]JIT SINGH NARULA
1076 ANSH TYAGI
2154 BALENDU RAY
2033 DEVAVRAT
4190 GAURAV KUMAR
3483 NAKUL VEERWAL
6102 PAWAN YADAV
1858 RISHABH GOYAL
3173 SAHIL GOSWAMI
3478 SHUBHAM GARG
3431 SIDDHARTH KASANA
2701 VIPUL

% Npip

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

234

263

256

250

251

236

249

269

250

252

239

238

243

250

238

261

244

252

241
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-52) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No.
581
424
414
232
326
230
30
315
1269
2894
3662
2832
1850
3147
2926
1545
3468
3877
987
2815
4163
3188
2866
2458
2509
4326

3572

Shooter Name
GOVINDER SINGH

KARTIK VERMA

PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA
CHINTAN DEWAN

ISHAAN VIKAS JADHAV
JASVIR SINGH SAHNI
PARVEEN SEJWAL
TAPANJEET SINGH MAKKER
PUNEET RANA

AMIT SHARMA

ANKIT MANGLA

ARMAAN KHOKHAR

ARUN KATARIA

ARUN MALIK

ASHISH

BHAGWANT

BRIJESH

DEEPAK

DEEPAK CHAUHAN
DEEPANSHU

HARJEET SINGH

HARJOT SINGH RANDHAWA
HARSHIT PARASHAR
HIMANSHU SINGH SINGH
KAPTAN

KIRAN KUMAR

LAKSHAY

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

371

368

367

367

373

370

370

371

372

370

369

370

380

373

373

368

373

370

370

373

374

384

372

368

368

374

374
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2447

651

2748

2585

2627

2760

3878

3589

5556

3159

1986

2025

839

2805

4221

2998

2900

2914

2634

2248

3303

605

2073

1289

296

2593

650

276

3051

902

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

LALIT
MAHESH KUMAR
MANDEEP SIDHU
MOHIT

MOHIT

NARENDER
NAVDEEP

PARTEEK

RAJDEEP

RAKSHIT SONI
RAVINDER
SANDEEP
SANDEEP
SANDEEP KUMAR
SHUBHAM BERWAL
SONU KUMAR
SURAJ

VEERARJUN

VIKAS

VIKASH

VISHAL BIDLAN
GURMEET SINGH
AMANJOT SINGH
ARMAAN SINGH
GOURAVJEET SINGH
GURPREET WALIA
MUKIL

SACHIN

SUKHMAN BRAR

SURAJ SINGH

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

378

368

368

372

374

367

371

371

378

371

370

368

378

381

371

370

368

374

371

371

372

372

368

369

374

370

367

369

367

369
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3415

4446

5794

5735

5255

5447

4939

4052

5523

5041

5431

4521

4153

5353

4960

4781

4811

5374

5154

5974

5233

5178

5682

5313

5010

5841

5654

5685

5254

5018

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

TARAKESHWAR ANAND

ANIL KUMAR

ANKIT MEENA

ASHISH TAKHAR

ASHOK KUMAR SAMOTA
BUDHI PRAKASH JAT
GIRDHARI LAL RULANIYA
GURPREET SINGH
JAIPRAKASH

JUPINDER SINGH

KARTIK SHARMA

KULDEEP SINGH

MANAS PAREEK

MOHIT BHARIA

MOHIT PURI

MOHIT KUMAWAT

MUKESH KOOKANA

MUKESH SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI
PIYUSH

PRAKASH KUMAR MANDIWAL
RAHUL SHARMA

SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SHIVRA] SINGH RATHORE
SUMER CHOUDHARY
TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE
UTTAM SINGH

VIJAY ROHLANIA

VIPIN SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

371

368

372

375

370

369

369

368

371

369

373

369

377

371

368

368

367

371

368

371

374

371

368

368

367

379

369

368

373

372
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5472

139

1862

2474

4203

3956

1264

4120

3540

4396

510

4047

511

3513

4599

3655

1694

2037

5116

3200

2335

2247

915

870

2439

3680

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

YOGESH JANGID
HIRDESH KUMAR PAL
ADARSH SINGH

AJAY SHARMA
AKASH

ANSHUDAS

ANSHUL RAJ

BHARAT TOMAR
GAGAN KUMAR
GAURAV RAWAT
GAURAV TOMAR
HARSH CHAUDHARY
INDRA PAL SINGH
KUNAL

KUNAL

MOHD HAIDER
NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH
PINKU CHOUDHARY
RAMLAL

ROHIT KUMAR

RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI

SANJAY SINGH

SOHAN SINGH
SOURABH SRIVASTAVA
VISHESH GAUTAM

VIVEK SHAKYA

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.pP.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.pP.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.pP.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.

U.P.

369

371

377

368

374

369

368

368

367

372

368

367

368

367

372

374

371

369

368

372

367

370

372

370

371

367
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

Npip

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-53) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
1527
1704
2549
3250
3252
3268
1532
3054
1947
1703
1802
4003

1936

Shooter Name
ASHISH CHAUDHARY
BISHAL SHRESTHA
DEEPAK DAHIYA
GHULAM RASOOL
GURPREET SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH
HARINDER SINGH
JOBANJEET SINGH
RAHUL JAMWAL
RAKESH KUMAR
SHIKHAR SHARMAA

SUMIT KUMAR YATI

367.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY

ARMY

Score

385

385

372

378

370

372

372

372

380

367

374

367

374
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-54) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No.
4522
541
729
732
1445
40
475
1716
4171
1438
2639
4677
3036
2317
1839
2258
4022
2068
2400
3850
1132
268
680
2546
727
1081

185

Shooter Name
JASMEET KAUR
SRISHTI SAINI
JAGRITI SINGH
KAMAKSHI KUMAR
POONAM SAINI
PROMILA SEJWAL
SAINA BHARWANI
ARTI

JASWINDER KAUR
JYOTI KUMAR
MAMTA

MANISHA

MEENU

NIDHI

NISHA CHAUDHARY
POONAM

PRIYA

PRIYANKA
SHOBHA GUPTA
URVASH

VISHU

KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL
RUCHI SINGH
JASMAN KELLEY
NEHA SHINH
NIKHITA KAUR

RAVEENA

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
ITBP
ITBP
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

Score

361

355

361

370

356

355

361

358

362

361

356

373

357

360

359

365

356

375

361

362

369

358

362

362

359

364

359
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294

2389

5250

5172

5742

5828

5122

4979

5028

5033

5268

5621

4930

4961

958

306

1651

3551

1466

1644

1013

1044

2642

2224

4316

4309

4395

3709

4078

2456

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SEHAJPREET KAUR CHAHAL

VIBHATI

AARTI KHOKHAR

AISHWARI CHOUDHARY

AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY

ARCHIE MITTAL
ASAWARI TYAGI
BHAWNA SHARMA
KIRAN

NIRJA CHOUDHARY
REENA YADAV

RUCHI AGRAWAL

SANIKA KHANDELWAL

SANJU RAVI
AKANKSHA RAWAT
ARADHANA DHYANI
PRAGATI DANGI
SHALU TOMAR
SIMRAN VERMA
AASHU TOMAR
ARCHANA MALIK
IRAM SULTANA
MANIKA DABAS
MEGHA MAJUMDAR
MONIKA TOMAR
PARUL

PRATIBHA

RUCHI PATEL
SONIYA GAUTAM

SWETA VERMA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

363

355

362

364

367

359

358

362

367

356

362

359

356

369

358

359

364

356

365

365

356

359

361

359

362

362

356

357

366

362
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

=
)
2,
K N
4
“1e Assm:\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
3761 TANU SHREE TOMAR u.p. 363
3728 TANYA SINGH u.p. 356
2567 UMAIMA NOOR u.p. 355
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-55) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 360.00)

Comp No.
424
1424
969
161
523
326
230
964
3125
254
484
340
982
2438
1131
3884
4605
1486
4385
2861
3588
1949
3572
2807
2272
2961

3073

Shooter Name
KARTIK VERMA
PARTEEK
ABHINAV RA)

GUNRAJ SINGH

HARSHINDER JIT SINGH CHIMNI

ISHAAN VIKAS JADHAV
JASVIR SINGH SAHNI
KUSHAGRA SEN
NEVAAN WADHAWAN
NIIEL SHARMA
SHARAD JAIN
YOGANSHU GULIA
AMIT

ANMOL SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ARPIT GHANGHAS
ATUL

CHIRAYU BENIWAL
DISHANT

HARSH

HARSH BHARDWA|
HIMANSHU MALIK
ISHMEET SINGH
LAKSHAY

NAVDEEP SINGH
NIKHIL

NIKHIL MITTAL

PARTH PAL

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

368

366

362

365

378

373

370

364

365

367

373

363

361

363

360

373

365

365

372

363

366

373

374

366

363

360

369
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4172

2012

2948

2486

2893

1794

1896

2628

2805

1872

3791

4221

2387

2953

3856

5797

1289

296

871

4334

698

3415

686

5749

5409

5137

5600

5794

5506

5735

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

PARVEEN KUMAR
PRAVEEN

RAHUL

RAMANDEEP SINGH
SACHIN LOHIA

SACHIN SARSAR

SAGAR MAAN

SAHIB KHAN

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANJAY

SAURABH

SHUBHAM BERWAL
SIDDHARTH KAPOOR
SOMVIR

SUMIT

ABHEYJEET SINGH GILL
ARMAAN SINGH
GOURAVJEET SINGH
HAZAR ALAM SINGH THIND
JASVIR SINGH

RYAN SINGH
TARAKESHWAR ANAND
VISHVAROOP SINGH GREWAL
AAKASH BHARDWA|
AANAND KUMAR

ADITYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
AMAAN KHAN

ANKIT MEENA

ANKIT SAINI

ASHISH TAKHAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

361

366

363

370

360

381

364

361

381

373

373

371

367

365

364

368

369

374

364

363

362

371

373

375

366

365

364

372

373

375
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5675

4950

5016

5734

5182

5131

4770

5291

5531

5884

4920

5690

5059

4521

4987

4153

5221

5374

5922

5406

5705

5971

5010

5183

5764

4317

5388

5754

5654

5883

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ

DEEPAK KHAIRDIYA
DEEPAK YADAV

DEVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT
DIVYANSH JAIN

DUSHYANT VYAS

GAURAV

GAUTAM VINOD BHARDWA|
HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY

JAI KUMAR

JAIKESH KUMAR

JAIRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT
JAY SINGH CHAUHAN
KULDEEP SINGH

LOKESH KUMAR SIHAG
MANAS PAREEK

MAYANK CHOUDHARY
MUKESH SHARMA
PRADEEP KASWAN
PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
RAHUL YADAV

SANDEEP SINGH

SHIVRA] SINGH RATHORE
SHRAWAN KUMAR KASWAN
SHUBHAM GURJAR
SUBHASH KUMAR

SUMIT TEJASVI

SURESH SANKHLA
TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE

VIKAS CHAUHAN

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

372

372

371

366

368

361

361

364

373

362

365

373

369

369

366

377

362

371

365

360

377

364

367

362

377

362

363

364

369

369
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5667

1197

3261

3880

939

3673

2379

4160

1862

1935

3641

3138

2840

1785

3668

4380

722

2111

1487

1657

2997

2618

1489

1008

1925

1929

1709

3106

2635

2152

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

VINAY MATHUR
PARIKSHIT TYAGI
SHIVAM DHAKA
VIVEK KUMAR
AADESH BALIYAN
ABHISHEK DABAS
ABHISHEK MALIK
ABHISHEK TOMAR
ADARSH SINGH
ANKUR TALIYAN
ANKUSH PANWAR
ARJUN SINGH
ARPIT SIWACH
ASHISH DHANOYA
AZAD ANSARI
DEEPAK

DEEPAK MAHROLIA
DEEPAK YADAV
DEVANSH DUHAN
GANESH YADAV
GAURAV KUMAR
HARSH SIWACH
ISHAN VASHISHTHA
JATIN TOMAR
KRISHNA RANA
MOHIT CHAUDHARY
MUNENDRA YADAV
NIKHIL KUMAR
PRASHANT KUMAR

PRINCE GAUTAM

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.pP.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

370

360

364

362

372

363

360

364

377

362

368

360

362

366

370

368

377

362

361

371

373

369

361

360

360

373

361

378

367

365
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2864

2131

2021

3825

2600

5559

1628

2702

1218

2335

4229

5553

3559

1508

3609

1645

2689

3222

3035

2724

2759

3561

3396

3949

518

5337

1320

3680

1824

874

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

PRINCE TOMAR

PRINCE KUMAR PUNDIR

PULKIT RATHI

RAHUL

RAHUL PRATAP SINGH
RAJAN KUMAR

RAVI KASHYAP

RAVI KUMAR

ROHIT SHARMA

RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI

RUDRANSH

SAGAR SAINI
SARTHAK TOMAR
SAURABH MALIK
SHASHWAT GUPTA
SHIVAM YADAV
SHOBHIT GUPTA
SORABH CHADHARY
SUMIT

UJJAWAL MALIK
UTKARSH YADAV
VANSH CHIKARA
VARUN KUMAR
VIKAS RATHI
VIKAS SAHANI
VIPUL KUMAR
VIPUL TOMAR
VIVEK SHAKYA
YASH TYAGI

ZUBAIR ALAM

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

368

380

362

367

360

371

362

362

361

367

362

371

374

368

366

363

364

373

361

379

360

362

363

368

362

379

366

367

360

361
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-56) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
1527
2549
3317
1798
1947
4452
4623

1628

Shooter Name

ASHISH CHAUDHARY
DEEPAK DAHIYA
GOVINDA KAMMU THAPA
HARKRISHAN SINGH
JOBANJEET SINGH

MO SHAHID

HRIDAI PRADHAN

RAVI KASHYAP

MQS - 360.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

U.P.

U.pP.

Score

385

372

365

379

380

360

369

362
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-57) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No.
4522
565
541
568
732
967
75
490
475
124
3070
2625
2505
2918
863
3695
3537
3566
4022
1911
1918
2261
1928
3052
4027
1132

6072

Shooter Name
JASMEET KAUR
SHALINI

SRISHTI SAINI
VAISHNAV
KAMAKSHI KUMAR
KUSHA

MANSI VASHISHT
RINKI KARHANA
SAINA BHARWANI
TASHNOOR KAUR
CHAHAT PAHUJA
DHWANI MADAN
GAYTRI BISHT
JASHANDEEP KAUR
JYOTI SAINI

KAJAL

KIRAN

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYANKA DEVI
RAJANI

RITIKA

SHAGUN

SIMRAN DUHAN
VARSHA

VISHU

AARUSHI YADAV

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

PUN

Score

361

348

355

345

370

350

359

349

361

360

346

346

363

351

350

361

348

348

356

347

370

351

358

356

353

369

366
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814

1443

724

2546

1081

618

2463

294

636

2389

5172

6065

5164

3960

4978

5065

5430

5206

4930

5760

5361

713

1651

2932

4211

3207

2687

3822

1779

4352

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

ANKITA
DAMANPREET KAUR
IBADAT SEKHON
JASMAN KELLEY
NIKHITA KAUR
PRACHI BHALLA

RENUKA

SEHAJPREET KAUR CHAHAL

VAISHNAV ARORA
VIBHATI

AISHWARI CHOUDHARY
AKANKSHA MISHRA
GARIMA SINGH

JIYA GOSWAMI

JYOTI

KRISHNA

PRIYANKA BHADU
RACHNA

SANIKA KHANDELWAL
SHREYA PUKHRAMBAM
SIMRAN CHANDIRAM
ABHILASHA PANDEY
PRAGATI DANGI
CHITRANSHI SHARMA
KANAK CHOUDHARY
MANSHI

PRACHI CHAUDHARY
PRACHI SAINI

RENU MAURYA

RITU

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

356

353

346

362

364

369

345

363

371

355

364

348

351

363

345

346

354

356

356

357

354

357

364

352

359

345

345

363

346

350
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

#, »
" Assm:\“‘\Q
4533 SHIVANI
3761 TANU SHREE TOMAR
3728 TANYA SINGH
1043 VARSHA SAINI

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

358

363

356

367
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-58) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No.
424
3015
548
1424
109
495
498
3586
523
326
230
964
3708
3125
254
973
160
530
340
396
310
2316
1313
4011
2438
3550

3937

Shooter Name

KARTIK VERMA
MANKARAN SINGH
MANVESH]JIT SINGH
PARTEEK

ANANT

ANUJ SINGH RAJPUT
ARYAN DAHIYA

BHANU] HATHWAL
HARSHINDER JIT SINGH CHIMNI
ISHAAN VIKAS JADHAV
JASVIR SINGH SAHNI
KUSHAGRA SEN

MADHAV KAPOOR
NEVAAN WADHAWAN
NIIEL SHARMA

PRANJAL PANDEY

RITIK SHARAWAT
SAKSHAM PANDEY
YOGANSHU GULIA
ABHINAV RANA

ARYAN THAKUR

ADITYA

AMAR SHARMA

ANKUSH

ANMOL SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ANSHUMAAN BHATNAGAR

ANURAG

State/Unit of Representation

CHD

CHD

CHD

CHD

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

H.P.

H.P.

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

Score

368

356

356

366

358

356

361

357

378

373

370

364

359

365

367

372

355

367

363

366

362

373

362

361

363

364

370
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1131

1333

2849

4605

2978

2259

2016

2898

2815

4198

1245

4457

1486

1864

3782

2127

2219

2938

2048

1111

850

2928

2417

1949

1953

4249

1906

857

3657

1627

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

ARPIT GHANGHAS
ASHU MALIK
CHETAN DIWAKAR
CHIRAYU BENIWAL
DEEPAK

DEEPAK

DEEPAK YADAV
DEEPANSHU
DEEPANSHU
DEEPANSHU BAMAL
DEEPANSHU DAHIYA
DINESH RANGA
DISHANT

DRON JAGLAN
GAURAV
GURPREET SINGH SINGH
HARJEET CHAUHAN
HARMEET SINGH
HARSH

HARSH

HARSHIT
HIMANSHU
HRIDEYA ATRI
ISHMEET SINGH
JATIN

KAPIL

KARAN DAHIYA
KARTIK

MANISH

MAYANK KARGWAL

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

360

355

358

365

355

361

366

362

373

364

364

357

365

370

359

360

368

357

368

363

358

365

361

373

367

370

360

359

365

378
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4264

3398

2386

4293

2272

3859

4776

2365

1972

3073

2218

3233

2290

2858

1506

2747

2959

2885

4541

3926

2628

1996

2243

1875

4173

1904

2622

3763

3313

4665

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

MEHUL
MOHIT RATHEE
NAMAN

NEERA]

NIKHIL

NITIGYA CHAHAR
PANKAJ SAINI
PARDEEP KUMAR
PARTEEK

PARTH PAL
PRIYANSHU
PRIYANSHU
PRIYAVART

RAHUL

RANVEER PARTAP SINGH

RISHI
RITIK SINGH

ROHIT SAHARAN
SACHIN PASWAN
SAGAR

SAHIB KHAN

SAHIL KUMAR
SAMUNDER TANWAR
SANCHIT KATHURIA
SANDEEP

SAWANT SINGH
SUMIT

SURAJ

SURYANSH CHHIKARA

SWASTIK CHOPRA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

361

357

366

364

363

358

375

369

355

369

359

363

360

357

355

355

369

359

356

371

361

363

362

359

368

360

357

365

355

357
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4219

4315

3965

2719

2693

2014

2323

3366

3275

1411

3141

1209

1374

2278

883

1289

2446

652

381

785

2654

296

2370

2521

1053

1641

871

916

227

613

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

TANISH SINGH
TUSHAR

TUSHAR MALIK
UMESH DAGAR
VASU SHARMA
VIKASH

VINAY

VIRENDER SINGH
VISHAL KUMAR
VIVEK

YOGESH

YUVRAJ

YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK
AMANJOT SINGH
AMRIT SINGH
ARMAAN SINGH
BHAVNEESH SINGH
DEEPANSHU
DILRAJ SINGH

DISHANT THAKUR

DUSHYANT PARTAP SINGH MAHI

GOURAVJEET SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
HARGUNDEEP SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HAZAR ALAM SINGH THIND

JASHANPREET
JUJHARDEEP SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

377

357

360

360

358

361

368

372

371

358

362

363

363

356

355

369

355

361

359

366

360

374

365

371

360

371

364

356

362

362
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4176

1071

4266

4152

698

434

1271

2337

418

686

5947

5655

5574

5877

5794

5613

5281

5070

5303

5067

5945

5663

4598

5675

5544

5182

5356

5815

5888

5106

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAANISH SINGLA
NAVRATAN SINGH

NIRPJEET SINGH SANDHU
PRAKARM SINGH

RYAN SINGH

SARBNOOR SINGH MAHL
TEJAS DAUN

VANSH REET SINGH

VASU JINDAL

VISHVAROOP SINGH GREWAL
ABHAY SINGH

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
ABHIJEET GUJJAR

ANISH VYAS

ANKIT MEENA

ANUJ MEENA

ARJUN CHOUDHARY

ARUN RATHORE

ARYAMAN SINGH RATHORE
ARYAN

ASHOK SINGH

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
BHARAT SHEKHAWAT
BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
BHUWAN PRATAP SINGH
DIVYANSH JAIN

DURGESH CHANDEL
GOURAV SINGH SHEKHAWAT
HARDIK JAIN

HARDIK RATHORE

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

356

362

359

355

362

358

359

358

370

373

361

357

370

371

372

360

360

356

356

358

355

361

369

372

372

368

359

362

357

367
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5978

5531

5595

5707

5876

4521

5213

5856

4153

5862

5719

5212

5510

5374

5180

5027

5502

5625

5406

5986

4941

5482

5601

5710

5400

5808

5921

5764

5754

5489

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HARSH BISHNOI

HEMRAJ] CHOUDHARY
HIREN NASA

JAI PRAKASH

KRISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
KULDEEP SINGH
KUSHAGRA SONI

LAKHAN KASANA

MANAS PAREEK

MANISH DEVANDA
MANJEET

MAYANK VAISHNAV
MEHUL BANSAL

MUKESH SHARMA

NAMAN YADAV

PANKA] KUMAR
PRADHYUMN SINGH
PRANAV YADAV

PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
PREM KUMAR CHANDEL
RAJAT SAHANI
RAJAYVARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ROHIT KHATOD

ROHIT YADAV

ROSHAN YADAV

SAURBH

SHRAVAN

SHUBHAM GURJAR
SURESH SANKHLA

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

363

373

366

360

363

369

358

371

377

368

366

364

355

371

363

359

381

367

360

367

358

358

362

356

355

370

359

377

364

369
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5654

5614

4938

5959

6066

5619

5667

6119

5042

5187

5168

1242

4099

774

5737

2189

1809

3117

1664

3059

3558

2767

2298

1862

2393

3597

1351

2788

3165

2692

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE
TANMAY GOCHER
TUSHAR SINGH NIRBAN
UDAY VEER SINGH DALAL
VIJENDRA GARHWAL
VIKRAMADITYA SINGH

VINAY MATHUR

VISHVBANDHU SINGH RAJAWAT

VIVEK SONI
YOGESH KUMAR
YOGIRAJ] SWAMI
DEV DAKSH TANWAR
GOURAV CHHETRI
NAVROOP SINGH
PRATHAM SINGH
SIMARJEET SINGH BHULLAR
AADITYA

AASHU DHAMA
ABHAY

ABHINAV SOAM
ABHINAV VATS
ABHINAV GODARA
ABHISHEK
ADARSH SINGH
ADITYA PANWAR
ADITYA SHARMA
ADITYA SINGH
AKASH

AKASH KAKRAN

AKASH KUMAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

369

355

367

374

366

365

370

356

370

365

355

357

359

369

355

366

364

376

364

357

359

356

368

377

361

376

357

356

360

363
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2889

4066

1014

2917

2119

1219

3096

3956

4057

3229

2246

2563

3618

1661

3210

2626

1738

936

1746

4321

3089

1688

2111

4358

1666

3907

3298

5555

3855

3311

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

AKASH TOMAR
AKASH PANWAR
AKSHANSH
AKSHAY TALIYAN
AMAN TYAGI
AMRIT GOSWAMI
ANANT UDAY
ANSHUDAS

ANU SHARMA
ARJUN BALYAN
ARJUN SIWACH
ARJUN SINGH VIHAN
ARUN KUMAR
ARYAN PANWAR
ARYAN TOMAR
ATUL TOMAR
AZHAR

CHETAN RAJPUT
CHOUDHARY RISHABH
DAKSH RANA
DARSHAN KUMAR
DEEPAK SAINI
DEEPAK YADAV
DEEPANSHU RANA
DEVANSHU RANA
DIPANSHU KUMAR
DUSHYANT
HARIOM SAINI
HARSH SHARMA

HIMANSHU

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

369

367

373

365

361

359

355

369

361

363

358

360

355

355

357

378

356

371

357

360

373

356

362

365

376

357

361

381

366

379
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4186

1777

4215

3562

3803

1091

1766

3917

3202

3160

3922

4088

3114

4255

4270

4975

1671

3464

2934

1929

2670

4019

2629

4170

1547

1710

2616

4419

3279

2115

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI
HUZEFA RASHID
JAFRUDDIN

KAPIL MAINWAL

KARUNANIDHI PANWAR

KESHAV GOEL
KSHITIZ ADHANA
LAKSHAY
LAKSHAY KHATRI
LAKSHAY SINGHAL
LAKSHAY TEOTIA
MANEESH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MANISH MALIK
MAYANK SINGH
MOHD KAMIL
MOHD SAVE]
MOHIT CHAUDHARY
MOHIT SINGH
MONU

MUKUL BHARDWA]
MUZZAMIL MALIK
NABH CHAUDHARY
NIKHIL SAROHA
NISHANT PAL
NITIN

NITIN

NITIN KHARE

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

357

368

364

357

369

360

370

361

356

365

361

376

370

357

359

361

355

367

356

373

365

370

364

370

364

357

368

364

356

355
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2081

3872

4054

3652

2951

1920

1807

2681

2074

1484

3770

3707

1912

3438

2335

4806

3135

1227

3346

1638

4507

3507

2183

3559

4063

3213

2689

2555

3302

4150

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

NITISH SHARMA
PANKA|
PARVENDAR
PRADEEP PAL
PRATEEK

PRATEEK DESHWAL
PRATYUSH LAL
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PUNIT CHAUDHARY
RAJHANS DUHAN
RAVIN KUMAR
RISHABH

ROHIT CHOUDHARY

ROHIT KUMAR

RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSH

SACHIN
SAGAR MALIK

SAGAR PANWAR
SAKSHAM CHAUDHARY
SAKSHAM TALIYAN
SAMEER

SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJU

SARTHAK TOMAR
SATVEER KUMAR
SHIVAM RAGHUVANSHI
SHOBHIT GUPTA
SHUBH YADAV
SHUBHAM

SHUBHAM RAJPUT

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

357

374

356

372

364

367

358

377

356

355

370

372

356

356

367

378

374

359

363

358

360

361

361

374

356

365

364

373

366

359
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2452

2003

2028

2810

2870

3255

2686

2292

2685

3203

3022

2507

3831

2911

4591

2440

3561

4050

3271

3396

2437

2361

3027

4427

4208

3962

1765

1482

2392

2884

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SIDDHANT TYAGI
SONU TOMAR

SPARSH SHARMA
SUJAL RANA

SURA|

SURAJ PALIWAL
SURYA PRATAP SINGH
TARUN YADAV

TARUN NAGAR
TUSHAR GARG
TUSHAR KUMAR
UDHAV BINDAL

UDIT TYAGI

UJJWAL PAL

VAHID

VANSH CHAUDHARY
VANSH CHIKARA
VANSH CHOUDHARY
VARDAN CHOUDHARY
VARUN KUMAR
VENUS VATS

VIPUL CHAUDHARY
VISHAL RANA

VISHAL TOMAR

VIVEK RAGHAV

YASH

YOGESH KUMAR MOURYA
YUVRA|

YUVRA] CHAUDHARY

YUVRAJ SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

361

364

357

358

363

362

366

361

362

369

369

363

367

359

365

361

362

360

368

363

361

366

361

363

355

356

357

366

374

355
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
) 23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

.«‘\Q\L"N

AN

f%\

\\-
% Lnm

N
%‘E Assm:\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
5554 ZAID RIZVI u.p. 359
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-59) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No.
438
541
324
118
45
732
967
75
742
36
117
4500
475
526
124
107
111
2529
4430
3713
3321
2803
2505
1505
4343
1732

2799

Shooter Name
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY
SRISHTI SAINI
ANSHIKA TRIVEDI
DEVANSHI GAHLOT
HARSHLEEN KAUR
KAMAKSHI KUMAR
KUSHA

MANSI VASHISHT
MEENAL THAKRAN
MITALI

MRUNMAYEE MANKESHWAR JADHAV
RIDDHI

SAINA BHARWANI
TANUSHRI SHARMA
TASHNOOR KAUR
TISYA TIWARI

VIDHI GUPTA
AAIYANA SETHI
AANCHAL CHOUDHARY
ANMOL

BHARTI SINGH

DIYA BUDHWAR
GAYTRI BISHT
ISHIKA YADAV

KAJAL

KANIKA

KHUSHI

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

354

355

342

358

362

370

350

359

340

344

361

358

361

361

360

351

342

361

340

354

349

340

363

340

351

356

360
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3031

5262

2655

2371

1801

2260

1382

3921

1915

943

3052

1982

3828

2071

852

2133

1132

1446

594

6072

3094

669

367

2530

724

1430

616

2546

4569

2519

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

KOMAL

LAKSHITA
MANISHA

NAVYA

NUPUR SHARMA
PALAK

PRACHI LAKRA
RAINA SOLANK
SANEHI
SHARANYA SHARMA
SIMRAN DUHAN
SNEHA

SURUCHI

SWATI

TINA

VANSHIKA TYAGI
VISHU

YASHITA SHOKEEN
DIYA

AARUSHI YADAV
AKASHDEEP KAUR
ANGELINA JINDRAIN
ANMOLMEET KAUR
HARSHITA

IBADAT SEKHON

JASHAN DEEP KAUR

JASJEEVAN KAUR RANDHAWA

JASMAN KELLEY
KASAMPREET KAUR

MEHEK PREET KAUR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

354

383

360

366

353

356

342

344

344

358

356

348

371

352

354

344

369

347

348

366

350

343

344

349

346

353

340

362

360

345
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3582

3304

618

1073

447

294

636

5581

5172

4532

5283

5098

5688

5674

5031

4980

5123

5941

3960

4924

5617

5767

5593

4744

5074

5541

5166

5760

5361

4944

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

NAVNEET KAUR
PAVIT KAUR
PRACHI BHALLA
PRIYANJALI

RIYA

SEHAJPREET KAUR CHAHAL

VAISHNAV ARORA
AESHWARYA SINGH
AISHWARI CHOUDHARY
ANJALI SHEKHAWAT
ANSHIKA AGARWAL
ANSHU

BHARTI MEENA
DEEPIKA SANKHLA
GAYATRI

HEMLATA JOSHI

ISHTI SINGH DEORA
JAGRITI

JIYA GOSWAMI

JYOTI RATHORE
KEERTI SINGH
LAKSHITA RA)

MOLLI JINDAL
NANDIKA SINGH
NAVYA PATEL
PRAKSHI KULHAR
PRIYANSHI KUSHWAH
SHREYA PUKHRAMBAM
SIMRAN CHANDIRAM

SWATI CHOUDHARY

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

342

347

369

345

354

363

371

340

364

362

353

351

341

343

349

343

352

348

363

353

343

360

362

342

352

356

344

357

354

365
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5308

713

415

664

1544

1404

1651

90

87

3800

2589

2097

2715

1618

1295

1841

3111

2932

4910

3835

2056

3392

3525

3282

2988

3508

4263

3801

4260

4381

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

TANUJA KUMARI
ABHILASHA PANDEY
ANKITA

BASU THAKUR
HIMANI JOSHI
PAWANI RAWAT

PRAGATI DANGI

PRATISHTHA BHANDARI

RUDRAKSHI PATNI

AASTHA SOLANKI

ADITI DIXIT

AKSHITA SAXENA

ANANYA

ARCHANA CHAUHAN

BHARTI

BHAVNA

BHAVYA GUPTA

CHITRANSHI SHARMA

DEEPIKA YADAV
JANVI BANA

KM JYOTI

MUSKAN VERMA
PARUL SAINI

RASHI CHOUDHARY
RISHIKA PRAJAPATI
RUCHI PATHAK
SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SHAGUN CHAUHAN

SHILPI SAINI

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
UK.
UK.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.pP.
u.P.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

347

357

361

340

344

358

364

344

352

346

358

342

350

366

347

360

341

352

361

361

372

360

343

340

351

348

364

353

361

352
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

" Assoc\“‘\Q
2532 SHREYA YADAV
2525 SHRUTI YADAV
3218 SNEHA NIRWAL
2151 TANIYA RANA
1315 TANU MALIK
3761 TANU SHREE TOMAR
2351 UNNATI
2175 YOHANSHI BISHNOI

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

354

354

340

346

363

363

353

346
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
) 23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

o)

=
-
=)
©,
Z
‘7(\

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-60) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M VETERANS MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 360.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score

73 ASHOK KUMAR SAGAR DEL 361

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-62) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No.
5783
414
4872
116
763
5557
449
5119
401
2502
830
3543
3067
3612
3005
1609
2926
2825
1545
6111
4645
3615
1359
792
1481
358

3332

Shooter Name

SUBHASH SIHAG

PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA

VANSH SUHAG
DHRRUV BHATIA
MAHESH RANA
MANAV GOTHWAL
SHARVAN KUMAR
SHIVANAND SAGAR
VINAY GAUTAM
ABHISHEK

AJAY

AMIT

ANIL KUMAR
ARPAN BISHNOI
ARUN KUMAR
ARYAN DALAL
ASHISH

ASHWIN ATTRI
BHAGWANT
BIJENDER KUMAR

CHAHEK

CHETAN PRATAP SINGH

DEEPAK YADAV
JIYA SHEKHAWAT
KUSH MANGLA

LAKSHYA

MOHAN PARTAP SINGH

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

374

367

383

376

371

369

370

372

368

369

376

374

376

375

380

369

373

369

368

370

370

378

370

370

377

369

374
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3767

1414

3564

216

2979

2159

4095

2313

4555

1723

1202

1592

3264

1132

2874

595

1594

1222

1564

658

3469

4720

5823

6006

5848

5576

5991

3578

1742

5156

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

MOHIT LAKRA
NIRBHAY SINGH
PARVEEN

PRAKASH SOROUT
RADHIKA TANWAR
RAHUL

RAVI

SAHID

SAPNA

SAURABH SINGH JANGRA
SHUBHAM VASHIST
SUJAL

SUNNY

VISHU

VIVEK BENIWAL

MANISH KUMAR

VISHAB SHARMA

AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU

GAGANDEEP KAUR

HARKIRATPAL SINGH

VIKAS THAKUR

ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

ABHISHEK KHANDAL

ABHISHEK SINGH

ANAND SONI

ATUL CHOUDHARY

BHUVNESHWAR

GAUTAM SINGH

HAMBIR SINGH

KAMAL KUMAR BAIRWA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K
J&K
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

369

370

368

367

387

376

369

372

375

369

367

381

373

369

376

367

376

376

367

368

368

377

368

369

367

377

371

370

374

371
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4552

4703

4949

3454

5338

5328

5907

5339

5564

4567

5826

5411

5584

100

3395

5803

4581

5882

4746

988

4490

4371

2430

5763

963

4933

1276

3656

1729

410

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

KARTIKEY

KULDEEP SINGH
LAKSHAY SHARAMA
MANOHAR LAL THOLIA
MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY
MRITYUNJAY BHARADWA|
NIHAL SINGH

PRASHANT PIPLODA
RAHUL SAINI

RAKESH KUMAR

RANVEER SINGH RATHORE

RAVI POONIA
RAVI RAJ SINGH
SANDALI SINGH
SANDEEP YADAV

SHYAM SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
SURENDRA CHOUDHARY
YOGITA SHARMA
ADITIYA JOSHI

ARJUN SINGH

ARYAN CHAUDHARY
ARYAN SINGH CHAUHAN
DASHMESH SINGH SURI
PRANJAL JOSHI

PRANJAL SINGH
PRIYANSHA BHALLA
VISMIT RAITHWAN
AKSHAY PAL

ANKUSH KUMAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.

u.pP.

373

367

372

376

369

375

372

371

367

369

368

368

379

372

369

367

374

368

371

367

368

367

369

372

373

370

371

377

371

370
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3502

2384

1629

5121

2154

4461

2396

3130

1706

2388

3629

4368

3460

2008

1940

2566

6102

4133

3161

3885

1987

1516

2696

3101

1648

3592

2708

2863

3604

1281

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ARYAN CHAUDHARY U.P.
AVNISH MALIK U.P.
AZEEM U.pP.
BADAL TOMAR u.pP.
BALENDU RAY U.P.
BRAHMACHARI RAJESH AGNIHOTRI U.P.
FYUJEL U.P.
GAURAV GOLEY u.pP.
JONEY CHAUDHARY u.pP.
MOHD AARISH U.P.
MOHD REHAN ANSARI U.P.
MRITUNJAY OJHA U.P.
NAVEEN SINGH PANNU u.pP.
NIKHIL u.pP.
NISHANT SANGWAN U.P.
PAVITRA GUPTA U.P.
PAWAN YADAV U.P.
PRABHAT u.pP.
PRATEEK GUPTA U.P.
PREET CHAUHAN U.P.
PUNEET ANAND U.P.
RAHUL KUMAR U.P.
RAVINDRA SINGH u.pP.
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH u.pP.
RUDRAPRATAP SINGH U.pP.
SAGAR PANWAR U.P.
SIDDHANT U.P.
TANUJ KUMAR u.pP.
TASAVVAR ALI u.pP.
VAISHALI SARASWAT U.P.

381

372

367

368

374

375

368

377

369

369

369

368

374

376

378

370

374

368

367

368

380

375

372

367

370

367

372

367

371

371
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

'9/‘25 ,qss()(;\bu‘\QQ
4905 VIJAY TOMAR
2314 VIPUL SAHARAWAT
3401 VISHWAJEET SINGH DHILLON
3924 WAJAHAT AHMAD
3504 YASH
2564 YASH SHARMA

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.

U.P.

369

374

369

369

369

378
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-65) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
573 AIKLAVYAVEER SINGH RANA CHD 355
548 MANVESH]JIT SINGH CHD 356
582 ROHAN SOOD CHD 349
1502 SANYAM NAIN CHD 348
444 SOMIL CHAUDHARY CHD 354
109 ANANT DEL 358
79 ARYAMAN JAIN DEL 356
33 ARYAMAN MEHRA DEL 365
11 BADAL CHAUDHARY DEL 348
970 DEV SANDEEP SARAF DEL 349
153 DHRITWAN CHOUDHARY DEL 352
4379 GAJENDER KUMAR KAMBO] DEL 354
2611 GATIK KHATRI DEL 348
4145 HARSHIT RANA DEL 351
29 KUNAL SEJWAL DEL 349
964 KUSHAGRA SEN DEL 364
3708 MADHAV KAPOOR DEL 359
4407 MAYANK KUMAR DEL 350
110 MOHD SAAD DEL 353
585 NEEL SHOU DEL 351
3125 NEVAAN WADHAWAN DEL 365
254 NIEL SHARMA DEL 367
528 PARTH DAGAR DEL 345
748 RISHI SHARMA DEL 369
112 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV DEL 350
67 SARTHAK YADAV DEL 351
158 SHAURYA SINGH DEL 354
Page 80 of 98 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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217

2143

1590

1582

862

2909

2075

2294

3123

780

3371

2444

3617

2841

2832

1131

2750

4197

3768

4880

3411

2320

843

4193

2262

2827

2581

1245

849

3772

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

VISHNU RAJ RAWAL
YASH RAJ RANA
PRANSHUL RANA
TEJAS NANDA
AASHISH CHAUDHARY

ABHIMANYU

ABHIMANYU SEHRAWAT

ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

AJAY SINGH SRA
ANIRUDH

ANSHUL MANDHAN
ANU] KUMAR

ARAV

ARINDAM CHAUDHARY

ARMAAN KHOKHAR
ARPIT GHANGHAS
ARPIT KADYAN
ARUL

ARYAN JOON
ARYAN SAROHA
ATUL KUMAR
BHAVISHYA
BHAVYA

DAKSH MOR
DEEPANSHU
DEEPANSHU
DEEPANSHU
DEEPANSHU DAHIYA
DEV

DEV

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

347

360

345

353

346

358

378

351

353

345

368

351

361

360

370

360

356

350

358

349

346

351

353

364

362

362

371

364

360

353
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2836

1100

3498

2070

4457

1864

2168

3375

2938

5260

1774

3179

4085

3605

3475

1949

2066

3102

2954

2322

2413

2359

2233

3184

4081

2939

4155

4476

4264

6088

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

DEV SHARMA

DEV BANDHU
DHIRAN

DHIREN

DINESH RANGA
DRON JAGLAN
GOURAV SAROHA
HARMAN SAGWAL
HARMEET SINGH
HARSH

HARSH LOHAN
HARSH RAIKA
HARSHIT CHOPRA
HIMANSHU SAINI
ISHAN SHARMA
ISHMEET SINGH
JASHAN CHAHAL
JATIN GAHLOT
JATIN KUMAR
KARTIK

KESHAV PRASHAR
KRISH SHARMA
KRISHNA THAKRAL
LAKSHAY

MANISH
MANTHAN SARBATA
MAYANK RAWAL
MAYANK SINGH
MEHUL

MILAN MALHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

368

360

345

363

357

370

349

360

357

359

364

358

357

355

353

373

352

346

369

349

349

349

358

358

373

361

357

351

361

349

Page 82 of 98

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



6056

2423

4359

2126

3780

4887

3781

3859

4055

2232

3174

4102

1110

1212

4425

4411

918

4976

2989

3159

1506

989

4122

944

2964

4543

1441

2265

2378

2134

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

MONIT KUMAR
NAKSHATRA ATRI
NAMAN

NAVYAM

NISHANT

NISHANT

NITESH KUMAR
NITIGYA CHAHAR
PANKA] VERMA
PARTH SINGLA
PARVESH SINGH
PIYUSH CHOUDHARY
PRINCE

PRIYANK RAO
PRIYANSHU YADAV
PUNIT

PUSHPAK

RACHIT

RAHUL

RAKSHIT SONI
RANVEER PARTAP SINGH
ROHAN

RUDRA KATARIA
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
RUDRAKSHA KAUSHIK
SAHA] PAL

SAKSHAM KAMBO)]
SAMEER KADAYAN
SARTHAK BHARDWA|

SHANKAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

354

355

356

347

355

346

352

358

355

355

355

356

359

354

380

361

355

356

361

371

355

348

353

346

352

349

370

350

354

350
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4136

2426

2103

2646

4592

3013

4480

4712

4704

6058

3972

2489

3846

2146

4041

2914

3758

1037

2442

3649

2737

1495

608

609

2087

784

1289

1621

681

952

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SHUBRANT BIESHYEAR

SHYAM SUNDER

SIDDHARTH DAHIYA

SIDHANSHU

SOHAM MEHRA

SPARSH CHAUDHARY

SUDHANVA BANDHU

SUMIT

TAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH

TANISH

TANISHQ SHARMA
TEJAS BENIWAL
UTSAV TANWAR
VANSH RANA
VARSHBHANU
VEERARJUN

VINAY

VISHAL

VISHAL SAINI
VISHWESHWAR SINGH
YASH

YASHANK YADAV
DIVYOM GUPTA
PRABJOT SINGH
AAIYUSH
AKASHDEEP SINGH
ARMAAN SINGH
ASHISH VISHWAS
BHAVIK KAPILA

DAKSHVEER SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K

J&K

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

356

354

367

360

348

352

350

358

348

347

351

350

354

352

346

374

354

362

354

357

355

358

348

365

351

352

369

355

345

355

Page 84 of 98

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



805

381

785

2303

640

1656

4235

2521

225

905

457

638

4942

802

1401

916

227

1758

642

1428

388

462

824

4152

698

1412

1271

4564

418

686

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

DEVANSH MALHOTRA
DILRAJ SINGH

DISHANT THAKUR
GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU
GURKIRAT SINGH
GURSHAAN SINGH
GURSHAN SINGH
HARGUNDEEP SINGH
HARJOT SINGH BHULLAR
HARMANDEEP SINGH
HARMANPREET SINGH
HARNOOR SINGH

HARRY KUMAR

ISHWAR SINGH

JAIVEER SINGH MINHAS
JASHANPREET
JUJHARDEEP SINGH
MANAVJEET SINGH
MANAVMEET SINGH SANDHU
MEHUL JAIN

MRIDUL KESHAV
NAVDEEP SINGH
PAWANPREET SINGH SEKHON
PRAKARM SINGH

RYAN SINGH

SUNBIR SINGH KANDIARA
TEJAS DAUN

UDAYRAJ SINGH AUJLA
VASU JINDAL

VISHVAROOP SINGH GREWAL

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

352

359

366

347

358

358

347

371

361

351

354

354

358

368

348

356

362

358

353

350

348

350

349

355

362

355

359

346

370

373
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5623

4618

5453

5084

3743

5744

5528

5184

5613

5485

5067

5199

4897

6040

6010

5029

5261

5124

5525

5073

5008

5839

5521

5878

5048

6008

6012

5978

5649

5531

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
ABHISHEK SAINI
ABHYUDAYA SINGH TANWAR
ADITYA SINGH

AKSHAY RA] SINGH

ALOK SAINI

ANIRUDH SINGH

ANSHU

ANUJ MEENA

ARIYAN SINGH KANG

ARYAN

ARYAN SINGH CHOUHAN
ATUL PANCHAL

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
BHAVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT
BHAVISHYA

BHAVYA JAIN

BHAVYUDAI SINGH SHEKHAWAT
CHHAYAANK KATARA
DEEPAK KUMAWAT

DEV SHARMA

DHAIRYAVEER MEHARDA
DIVYANSHU RIYAR

GAUTAM

GOURAV CHOUDHARY
GRANTH RAJ PAREEK
HARDIK SONI

HARSH BISHNOI
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

352

351

357

345

364

365

354

364

360

358

358

348

354

357

366

362

360

350

350

368

348

355

356

367

351

349

347

363

353

373
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5694

5595

5602

5926

6007

5438

5213

6030

4987

4878

4996

5331

4839

5664

5374

5448

5225

5770

5228

5107

5258

5216

5739

5678

5482

5462

5405

4923

4589

4985

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HIMESH SAINI
HIREN NASA

KAMAL SINGH KHATOD

KARAN SINGH

KAVYA

KRISHAN CHOUDHARY
KUSHAGRA SONI

LAKSHAY

LOKESH KUMAR SIHAG

MAYANK CHOUDHARY

MAYANK YADAV

MEHUL AGRAWAL AGRAWAL
MILAN BHARADWA|

MOHIT KUMAR

MUKESH SHARMA

NAVDEEP TAILOR

NIKHIL CHOUDHARY

PANKA] JAAT

PAWAN MANDIWAL

PRAKHAR JYOT SINGH SHEKHAWT
PRASHANT SINGH KALYANWAT
PRIYANSHU SHERAWAT
RAGHAVANSH CHOUHAN

RAHUL RIYAR

RAJAYVARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
RAVINDRA JAKHAR

RIPUDAMAN SINGH

RISHABH SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ROHIT CHAUDHARY

ROHIT SHEORAN

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

354

366

357

351

347

356

358

373

366

350

365

354

346

354

371

345

367

379

350

351

353

366

347

357

358

348

346

354

355

354
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5976

5036

5917

4977

5918

5654

4902

5056

5668

5949

5348

5619

5667

5256

5042

922

3075

2522

2269

1242

1857

128

3055

774

6104

3451

6046

3023

4189

2189

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

RUDRAPRATAP SINGH RATHORE

SAKSHAM SHARMA
SANJEET GOUR
SAURAYV SINGH

SUNIL KUMAWAT
TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE
TEJVARDHAN SINGH
UDAYAN PRATAP MANN
VANSH CHHABA
VARUN

VIJVAL SHARMA
VIKRAMADITYA SINGH
VINAY MATHUR

VIVEK KUMAR

VIVEK SONI

ABHAY RAJ ROYAL
ABHIRA]J MAILK
AKSHIT RA]

ATHRVA BARGALI
DEV DAKSH TANWAR
DEVANSH RANA
DIVYANSH RANA
KARTIK SINGH KIROLA
NAVROOP SINGH
NIKHIL JEENA
PRANJAL NEGI

SACHIN

SAMBHAV SHARMA
SHOURYA TARAR

SIMARJEET SINGH BHULLAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.

U.K.

355

365

349

361

356

369

345

364

358

351

355

365

370

361

370

361

358

355

349

357

345

349

358

369

359

349

345

346

351

366
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3177

3427

1809

1399

3131

3249

1351

4825

4696

4126

4428

3163

2324

2730

4144

1939

3895

3544

3237

1782

3938

2754

2155

4104

3934

3076

4119

2768

4814

1845

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

VAIBHAV AGGARWAL
YASHRAJ SINGH BISHT
AADITYA

AARAYV SRIVASTAVA
ABHINAV TOMAR
ABHISHEK

ADITYA SINGH
ADITYA VERMA
AGASTYA BHARDWA|
AJEET PANWAR
AKSHAT RANA

AMAN

ANIKET CHAUHAN
ANSH CHAUDHARY
ARYAN

ARYAN DHAKA
AYUSHMAAN AGRAWAL
BHARAT TYAGI
CHETANIYA TYAGI
DEVANSH
DEVASHEESH
DEVASHISH PANWAR
DHARYA VANSAL
GAGAN

GULSHAN KUMAR
HARSH VARDHAN
HARSHIT TOMAR
HARSHWARDHAN
HIMANSHU SHARMA

INAM RAWAL

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

354

351

364

348

352

352

357

353

348

373

357

347

373

349

358

362

345

352

374

359

352

355

362

372

362

358

361

364

358

366
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1883

1500

3567

3804

3568

3202

4032

2281

2877

519

4283

3007

4615

787

5681

3720

2930

3851

4107

1373

3286

3810

1888

2129

2251

1485

1807

2666

1396

1753

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

JASHANVEER SINGH
JATIN NIRWAL

JITVAN SINGH

KETAN CHAUDHARY
KRISH RANA

KSHITIZ ADHANA
KUSHAL CHAUDHARY
LAKSHAY BALIYAN
LAKSHAY DHIMAN
LAKSHIT JATRANA

LAVISH KUMAR

MANDEEP SINGH SHEORAN

MANU KUMAR
MIET NAIN

MOHD . SUHAIL
MONU

N. RAMAKHRIS DEV
NIKHIL NAGAR
NISHANT

NISHANT TOMAR
PARMEET ARYA
PARTH KAPOOR
PARTH TYAGI
PIYUSH CHAUDHARY
PRANAV SHARMA
PRASHANT KUMAR
PRATYUSH LAL
PRIYAM TOMAR
PRIYANSHU DUBEY

RAJAT SAROHA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

354

363

345

372

355

356

356

362

354

355

369

357

373

382

346

369

368

368

347

354

349

352

363

361

373

348

358

353

354

356
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4837

1088

2335

2017

3559

4180

3685

2624

3849

3103

1551

4217

4609

4094

3079

2312

2507

6105

4154

4018

3561

5774

1113

3843

1407

3230

4213

1946

2035

2392

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

REHAN

RISHABH CHAUDHARY
RUDRAKSH SURYAVANSHI
SAMEER CHAUDHARY
SARTHAK TOMAR
SAURAV PANWAR
SHARIK

SHIVAM SIWACH
SHOURYA TOMAR
SHUBHAM TOMAR
SIDDHANT TEOTIA
SIDDHARTHA MALIK
SOYAB KHAN

SPARSH GARG
SUHAIL

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
UDHAYV BINDAL
UTKARSH GUPTA
UTTKARSH

VANSH CHAUDHARY
VANSH CHIKARA
VANSH TOMAR
VINAMRA SINGH
VISHESH

VIVEK TOMAR

YASH LAMBA

YASH PILANIA
YASHASVI YADAV
YASHMEET CHAUDHARY

YUVRAJ CHAUDHARY

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

349

376

367

362

374

350

356

364

350

348

351

352

353

360

359

347

363

362

357

352

362

354

349

346

357

355

376

347

350

374
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-66) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
1899
438
568
2674
47
4437
237
754
331
967
75
742
14
4500
318
240
475
70
526
124
107
256
2256
2529
2811
5066

1244

Shooter Name

INNAYAT THAKUR

SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

VAISHNAVI

AISHWARYA DWIVEDI

AVNI AGARWAL

CHHAVI SINGH

DEVINA BRAHMACHARI

DIKSHA

KRITIKA BHATIA

KUSHA

MANSI VASHISHT

MEENAL THAKRAN

PREKSHA AGRAWAL

RIDDHI

RIDDHI VERMA

RIMSHA

SAINA BHARWANI

SANCHI GOEL

TANUSHRI SHARMA

TASHNOOR KAUR

TISYA TIWARI

ADITI

AADYA CHHABRA

AAIYANA SETHI

ANNU

ARSHEYA DEWAN

BHARTI

335.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

339

354

345

353

353

348

338

342

351

350

359

340

350

358

344

338

361

338

361

360

351

351

358

361

335

337

350
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2408

3991

2803

3074

2505

2830

2279

845

1505

3105

4478

1833

1270

2799

4431

4007

3031

1685

5262

3437

1902

2371

4037

4370

2947

1304

2200

4418

1492

3100

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

BHAVYA GERA
CHHAV

DIYA BUDHWAR
DIYA RATHI
GAYTRI BISHT
HARSHITA
HIMANSHI
HIMANSHI
ISHIKA YADAV
JAISMIN KAUR
KANAK
KASHISH
KETAN

KHUSHI
KHUSHI
KHUSHI JAIN
KOMAL
KRITIKA
LAKSHITA
LAKSHITA PANGHAL
MADHAVI
NAVYA

NEHA

PALAK YADAV
PHALAK
PRACHI
PRIYANSHI
RASHI

RISHIKA YADAV

RIYA

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

351

353

340

351

363

357

362

353

340

365

359

347

354

360

340

335

354

357

383

349

347

366

354

340

357

346

351

344

357

354
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5218

943

2230

3149

1982

4473

4336

1236

2823

928

3243

2329

4715

4207

669

440

3516

661

5741

639

2530

719

448

4493

2546

4569

2519

3304

143

885

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SAI LOOMBA

SHARANYA SHARMA
SHIVANGINI

SNEHA

SNEHA

SNEHA BISHNOI

TANNU

TANVI

TIA DEV

VIDHI

VIDUSHI BHARDWA)
YASHIKA

ANAAHAT

ANAHAT KAUR BHANDOHAL
ANGELINA JINDRAIN
AVNEET KAUR

DEEPINDER KAUR
GUNSHEEN KAUR CHAHAL
GURSIMAR KAUR GREWAL
HARSEERAT KAUR
HARSHITA

HAZEL

ISHMEET KAUR GARCHA
JAPNEET KAUR

JASMAN KELLEY
KASAMPREET KAUR
MEHEK PREET KAUR
PAVIT KAUR

SEERAT CHAHAL

SHAKYA ENNE VIJAY MAURYA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

357

358

344

340

348

351

338

353

342

357

344

349

340

336

343

340

342

349

347

346

349

344

357

361

362

360

345

347

351

354
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1020

636

5297

5924

5581

5172

4767

5322

5717

4865

5274

6027

5267

6014

5031

5889

5123

3960

5968

5054

5632

4927

2960

5541

5499

5432

5692

4722

5599

5378

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

TANISHA THAKUR
VAISHNAV ARORA
AAHANA SINGH

ADITI MEENA
AESHWARYA SINGH
AISHWARI CHOUDHARY
ANUSHKA MEENA
AYUSHI AGRAWAL
BHAVYA KAUL
CHAKSHITA SAXENA
DEEPIKA

DIPSY CHAHAR

DITI CHATURVEDI
DIVYANJALI SINGH
GAYATRI

HIRANSHI ARORA
ISHTI SINGH DEORA
JIYA GOSWAMI
MANNAT BISHNOI
MUDRAKSHI SHARMA
NIKITA JOSHI

PALAK SANGWAN
POSHIKA GUPTA
PRAKSHI KULHAR
PRERANA

RIDDHI BATRA
RIDHHI SAIN
SAMIKSHA BHINCHER
SHIVANI SHARMA

SPRANSHA CHAUHAN

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

338

371

335

335

340

364

356

341

358

342

335

346

341

359

349

349

352

363

339

342

349

348

344

356

349

339

343

339

364

339
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4944

5427

4899

5498

713

3066

1544

920

1651

90

87

4639

2148

2184

2422

3111

2932

3942

3866

1348

3722

4820

2345

3653

2214

3509

4556

1961

1133

2164

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SWATI CHOUDHARY
TRISHA SHARMA
VAISHNAVI SAGAR
YASHWINI RAJAWAT
ABHILASHA PANDEY
DIYA CHAUDHARY
HIMANI JOSHI

PAYAL CHUPHAL
PRAGATI DANGI
PRATISHTHA BHANDARI
RUDRAKSHI PATNI
SAMRIDHI JOSHI
AARADHYA SHUKLA
ADITI TOMAR
APOORVA CHOUDHARY
BHAVYA GUPTA
CHITRANSHI SHARMA
DEVIKA VERMA
DHANYA SHARMA
EISHA MALIK

GORI

GUDDAN

GUNGUN

KHUSHI

KHUSHI TOMAR

NAINA TYAGI

NIVI ROHATGI
PRIYANSHI CHATURVEDI
RADHIKA TAYAL

SANVI VERMA

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.p.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.p.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.p.
u.p.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

365

341

336

337

357

349

344

335

364

344

352

335

353

368

367

341

352

338

335

340

337

337

341

342

375

367

352

350

343

339
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

% Npip

=
)
2,
K N
4
“1e Assm:\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2887 SHIVI TYAGI u.p. 356
2525 SHRUTI YADAV u.p. 354
3761 TANU SHREE TOMAR u.p. 363
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

\&
% Npip

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-69) 25M STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERAN MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
536 AKASH DEEP SINGH GILL CHD 246
4070 RAMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA U.P. 243
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

540.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
4538 MANJEET SINGH ARMY 558
2922 AJAYVIR SINGH GREWAL CHD 571
2536 BHARAT SINGH BANWALA CHD 554
589 DIVYENDU SHARMA CHD 569
2691 HARSH SINGLA CHD 556
535 IQBALPREET SINGH MINHAS CHD 557
560 RAYWANT BHATIA CHD 561
2559 VANSH ARORA CHD 546
2 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI DEL 574
177 PARAM VEER GODARA DEL 551
10 PUKHRAJ CHAUHAN DEL 562
125 RISHABH MAVI DEL 555
344 SANDEEP TOMAR DEL 561
127 AKHIL THAKUR H.P. 547
1150 CHARANJEET H.P. 554
132 DUSHYANT SINGH THAKUR H.P. 549
262 GAUTAM H.P. 553
258 MOHIT KAPILA H.P. 554
261 PRAVEEN KUMAR THAKUR H.P. 550
207 SHUBHAM KUNDLAS H.P. 559
312 SURINDER SINGH SEN H.P. 566
5094 ABHIMANYU NAIN HAR 558
1390 AJAY HAR 570
2935 AJAY HAR 542
2136 AMAN HAR 558
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

5165 AMAN RAWAL HAR 554
3491 ANAND HAR 558
912 ARMAAN LAMBA HAR 555
1338 DIPESH BENIWAL HAR 556
1442 GAURAV YADAV HAR 563
1296 GURBEL SINGH HAR 559
1908 GURPREET SINGH HAR 556
859 GURVINDER SINGH HAR 547
3630 HIMMAT HAR 545
2668 HITESH MALIK HAR 540
2330 JATIN HAR 554
427 KAMAL HAR 553
3336 KARAN CHAUDHARY HAR 561
2630 KESHAV HAR 562
4098 KESHAV HAR 541
1112 MANU RANA HAR 554
875 MANU PRATAP SINGH HAR 567
4090 RAI SINGH TANWAR HAR 570
1630 RAVI KANT NIGAM HAR 550
5138 SUDHIR NARAIN DASS HAR 556
898 SUKHRA] SINGH HAR 540
1453 SUMIT BENIWAL HAR 541
603 MOHD YOUNAS J&K 543
1604 SURINDER SINGH CHIB J&K 548
130 ARMANBIR SINGH PUN 570
2820 AVI)OT SINGH PUN 570
291 AVTAR SINGH PUN 550
3172 BINAYREET SIDHU PUN 549
823 DUPINDER DEEP SINGH PUN 560
674 HARDEEP SINGH PUN 565
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

619 HARJAS SINGH PUN 567
421 HARMEEK SINGH PUN 568
2907 JAGROOP SINGH PUN 561
2287 KARAN WADHWA PUN 560
2818 KARAN DEEP SINGH PUN 549
1039 KARAN PAL SINGH PUN 549
1239 MANPREET SINGH PUN 545
4206 NIKHIL KAPOOR PUN 551
2749 RAJBIR SINGH HUNDAL PUN 568
458 RAJVEER SINGH BAGGA PUN 548
2713 SEHNAZDEEP SINGH SANDHU PUN 567
1234 SHUBHKARAN SINGH PUN 542
1058 VISHAVDEEP SINGH PUN 541
4038 AMAN SONI RAJ 553
3465 ANAS KHAN BALIM RA) 561
5004 ANIL KAUSHIK RA) 540
5410 ANISH GOYAL RA) 544
4792 ASHOK PAL SINGH RAJ 568
4748 AVINASH GAJRA) RAJ 557
5465 BALVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT RA) 560
3242 DAKSHVEER SINGH RA) 572
4940 DHARMENDRA RA) 562
4314 DIKSHANT GUPTA RAJ 564
1410 FAISAL AZAD RAJ 541
5743 GORDHAN RAM RA) 554
1332 HANUMAN SINGH RA) 563
4301 HARISINGH AMARSINGH CH. RA) 551
5548 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RATHORE RAJ 542
5900 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA RAJ 582
4330 HEMANT BHICHER RA] 585
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2226 IMRAN FAROOQUI RA) 541
5714 KAPIL VYAS RA) 550
4972 KARAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJ 554
4832 KARAN VIJAY SINGH BEDLA RAJ 552
5911 KUNAL SHARMA RA) 549
4610 MANGLA RAM RA] 561
5787 MOHIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT RA) 577
6002 NARESH KUMAR RAJ 543
5514 PRAFFUL SHARMA RAJ 564
5909 RAHUL KUMAWAT RA) 552
5903 ROOPANSH TIWARI RA) 564
4882 SANDEEP KUMAR RA) 558
4749 SANDEEP SINGH RAJ 558
5895 SUNIL SHARMA RAJ 573
5451 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE RA] 573
4956 VIKAS KUMAR RA) 549
4077 VIKASH KHOTH RA) 570
2714 VINOD KUMAR RAJ 574
4957 VINOD KUMAR RAJ 579
5586 VISHESH TIWARI RA) 552
1217 AAZAM RAO U.K. 541
215 ANADI PANDEY U.K. 545
1832 ANKIT SINGH DHAMI U.K. 562
2924 IRFAN HUSAIN U.K. 553
2101 NIRMAL SINGH BASERA U.K. 554
1848 NITIN THAPA U.K. 564
3733 SAIF RAZA U.K. 560
2824 AGASTYA RAJ SINGH U.P. 565
2326 AKASH RAI U.P. 562
654 ALTAF AHMAD U.pP. 542
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

% Npip

=
)
2,
K N
4
“1e Assoc\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
2497 PAVAN SHUKLA u.p. 547
4378 RAHUL KUMAR PAL u.p. 552
2982 RAJVIR SARNA u.p. 571
899 SAMI ULLAH KHAN u.p. 556
2121 SHAHBAZ MOHAMMAD PARVEZ u.p. 556
901 TAHSEEN SIDDIQUI u.p. 543
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

=
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-02) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN (SERVICES ONLY)
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 540.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
1390 AJAY HAR 570
273 BHUPENDRA SINGH JEENA ITBP 583
976 SATYAVEER ITBP 563
2101 NIRMAL SINGH BASERA U.K. 554
1475 VINAY KUMAR U.P. 564
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

Npip

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-03) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

MQS - 530.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
547 INSHA HEER CHD 549
576 MAHIT SANDHU CHD 579
5416 NAAZREEN SIDHU CHD 566
473 PRIYA DEL 549
7 RITU DEL 560
349 BEENA CHAUHAN H.P. 531
1149 INDU BALA H.P. 537
271 GUDDI MEENA ITBP 571
668 NEHA DEVI ITBP 570
1712 AMANDEEP KAUR DHILLON PUN 562
4014 KHUSHPREET KAUR PUN 563
858 SUKHMAN KAUR CHAHAL PUN 560
5519 NEERAJ] KANWAR RAJ 558
5062 POONAM SHARMA RAJ 556
4789 SUDIKSHA SINGH DEORA RAJ 563
5680 SWEETY CHOUDHARY RAJ 573
4871 VIDHI JAIN RAJ 567
4030 HIMANI SARASWAT U.P. 567
897 JUVERIA SHAH SIDDIQUI U.P. 536
4769 SALONI SINGHAL U.P. 555
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-04) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
4267 ABHIRA] SHARMA CHD 540
2922 AJAYVIR SINGH GREWAL CHD 571
2536 BHARAT SINGH BANWALA CHD 554
564 CHIRAN]JIV SINGH BENIWAL CHD 552
589 DIVYENDU SHARMA CHD 569
2691 HARSH SINGLA CHD 556
3474 ISHAAN SHARMA CHD 531
560 RAYWANT BHATIA CHD 561
1836 SANJAM SANTPAL SINGH SIDHU CHD 514
2559 VANSH ARORA CHD 546
123 HARSH DABAS DEL 528
4 PRANAV DALAL DEL 506
10 PUKHRAJ CHAUHAN DEL 562
125 RISHABH MAVI DEL 555
5126 YASH UPRETI DEL 525
49 YEESHU SHARMA DEL 533
1581 ARYAN BALTOO H.P. 545
1150 CHARANJEET H.P. 554
1136 DHEERA] KUMAR SHARMA H.P. 521
173 FARHAN MIRZA H.P. 563
4594 ANKUSH HAR 535
912 ARMAAN LAMBA HAR 555
2327 DHANANJAY HAR 569
2305 DHARMESH HAR 548
2658 DILAWAR SINGH HAR 560
2828 HARSHIT KUMAR HAR 556
1250 HEMANT KUMAR HAR 536
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

1003 HIMANSHU HAR 544
2668 HITESH MALIK HAR 540
2330 JATIN HAR 554
1649 JATIN HAR 553
3336 KARAN CHAUDHARY HAR 561
3354 KARTIK HAR 558
1301 KULSHRESHTHA BENIWAL HAR 542
4401 LAKSHAY BENIWAL HAR 555
1260 RAHUL HAR 537
4090 RAI SINGH TANWAR HAR 570
1287 RUDER HAR 565
4517 SACHIN DAHIYA HAR 536
4660 SAWAN HAR 506
4562 SOHAIL SAIFI HAR 549
1324 TUSHAR HAR 547
2358 ASHMAN]JOT SINGH PUN 529
291 AVTAR SINGH PUN 550
3797 HAYMANTPREET SINGH KHAROUD PUN 550
3977 HUNNERDEEP SINGH JHAND PUN 527
725 IBRATBEER SINGH SEKHON PUN 534
419 JASKARAN SINGH PUN 558
2287 KARAN WADHWA PUN 560
2229 KHUSHWINDER PUN 535
4642 PARAMVEER SINGH PUN 550
628 SIDAKBIR SINGH SAMRA PUN 561
1058 VISHAVDEEP SINGH PUN 541
4803 ABDUL KHALID RA) 555
4417 AJAY RATHORE RAJ 553
5211 AJAY VERMA RAJ 538
5494 AMAN SHEKHAWAT RA) 540
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3465

4697

5775

3242

4314

5548

5900

4330

4342

5463

5911

4915

5787

4913

5909

5903

5571

5377

5490

5586

5089

4603

1832

3970

4053

1318

6086

4768

517

2824

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ANAS KHAN BALIM

ASHOK KANARAM DOGIYAL

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

DAKSHVEER SINGH

DIKSHANT GUPTA

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RATHORE

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA
HEMANT BHICHER

JAI PRATAP SINGH

KESHAV SINGH

KUNAL SHARMA

MOHD ADIL

MOHIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT
NEERAJ SINGH

RAHUL KUMAWAT
ROOPANSH TIWARI

SUNIL CHOUDHARY
TEJVEER SINGH RATHORE
VIKRAM YADAV

VISHESH TIWARI
YADVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT
YUVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT
ANKIT SINGH DHAMI

HARSH CHAUHAN
HARSHDEEP CHAUDHARY
JAI SHARMA

KSHITIZ TOMAR

SACHIN RANA

ADARSH BHATT

AGASTYA RAJ SINGH

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

U.K.

U.K.

U.K.

U.K.

U.K.

U.K.

U.P.

U.pP.

561

553

572

572

564

542

582

585

517

563

549

559

577

537

552

564

547

568

555

552

562

542

562

513

529

554

564

544

512

565
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654

4442

3225

2108

2304

2311

1025

1417

2497

1728

3150

4597

4378

4830

2982

2778

1932

2289

848

1659

1740

4297

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

ALTAF AHMAD
ANIKET KUSHWAHA
ANIL

HAMZA PARVEZ
HASSAN WALI KHAN
MANOJ KUMAR
MIHIR

MOULEK MISRA
PAVAN SHUKLA
PRASHANT DHAMA
PRATHAM BHADANA
PRAVEEN GUPTA
RAHUL KUMAR PAL
RAJKUMAR SINGH
RAJVIR SARNA
SHADMAN HUDA
SHASWAT YADAV
SHIKHAR TYAGI
TABISH AHMAD
UMAR IKRAM KHAN
VIDIT JAIN

VIJAY SHANKAR

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.

U.P.

542

535

536

542

529

532

535

530

547

561

521

541

552

532

571

567

547

558

557

573

555

537
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-06) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

Comp No.
547
576
5416
542
473
4194
2609
1366
4451
3344
2677
907
855
4799
4124
4836
4692
5821
4789
5680
4775
4115
4030
4846
4844

1856

Shooter Name
INSHA HEER

MAHIT SANDHU
NAAZREEN SIDHU
SUMRITA SINGH
PRIYA

BHAWNA
GEETAN]JALI SAINI
KANCHAN

KHUSHI

NEHA

RAKHI YADAV
TANISHA LAMBA
GURLEEN KAUR
HARMANPREET KAUR
PUNNAR KAUR GILL
FARJANA

KHUSHI JADEJA
REENA SINGH
SUDIKSHA SINGH DEORA
SWEETY CHOUDHARY
ANJALI

ANSHIKA

HIMANI SARASWAT
RADHA

VINEETA

YUKTISHA SINGH

(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

Score

549

579

566

514

549

543

558

545

556

517

536

520

555

569

525

548

513

532

563

573

557

534

567

554

509

524
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

L7 N
L pssoe®

o)

o
* o, A

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-09) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M VETERANS MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
397 SOHAN SINGH VERMA H.P. 530
4908 GHISA LAL YADAV RAJ 527
Page 13 of 54 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-11) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
189
2538
355
4525
2598
4584
502
399
2574
1390
1065
2834
4308
1816
1780
1104
2752
4250
1528
4732
1549
3154
3212
3925
1847
624

4787

Shooter Name

MANKARAN SINGH SHERGILL

SANJAY KUMAR LUTHRA
SIMRANJOT SINGH UPPAL
HIMANSHU SEHWAG
ROBIN KUMAR

YASH DABAS
DHIRENDRA SINGH PAWAR
MANAVENDRA THAKUR
SAMEER JUNG

AJAY

AJAY KUMAR BENIWAL
ANU

ARUN LAMBA

BHARAT

DEV

KAJAL SAINI

KARAN SINGH

PARAM

PARTH GAUR

SAACHI GUPTA
SANDEEP KUMAR

SEZAL MAAN

GURJEET SINGH CHAHAL
KHUSHPREET KAUR
PREET KARAN SINGH
RAJTINDER KAUR

SUKHDEEP SINGH

540.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

Score

553

544

556

573

566

565

566

575

558

570

562

584

545

544

572

578

574

552

555

569

562

566

543

547

581

554

564
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456

1261

5776

3272

1188

3266

5441

4373

5420

2800

5443

6061

5809

2584

659

990

1275

954

1288

1623

4563

1355

3951

6080

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SUKHDEV KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR PRASAD

AZHAR UDDIN

DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
HARSH VARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT
JAYA SHEKHAWAT

MOHAMMED SHOAIB

POONAM CHOUDHARY

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY
RAKESH

SAFIYA IRAM

SUKRITI KATHURIA

VISHAL TIWARI

AKASH KUMAR

DEEPAK TOMER

UDAY SINGH SEKHON

ABDUL AHAHMED KABIR SHERWANI
ABDULLA KHAN

GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH

HIMANI SINGH

MANSHI GAUTAM

NEERAJ SAINI

RAFIA KHANAM

SARVASHAKTI SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

540

565

543

585

563

575

547

571

555

568

572

572

563

557

563

558

541

545

551

558

551

560

557

541
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-12) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No.
4526
2922
534
192
2598
3735
157
4584
207
2136
1816
1780
2330
4429
2820
3797
2907
2287
1039
4787
285
4748
6060
1188
5900
5911

4049

Shooter Name

SONU

AJAYVIR SINGH GREWAL
GURINDER SINGH

MIRZA MOHD MUSTAFA

ROBIN KUMAR

SHIVAM DABAS

VIVEK ANAND

YASH DABAS

SHUBHAM KUNDLAS

AMAN

BHARAT

DEV

JATIN

PRANAYV JINDAL

AVIJOT SINGH
HAYMANTPREET SINGH KHAROUD
JAGROOP SINGH

KARAN WADHWA

KARAN PAL SINGH

SUKHDEEP SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH

AVINASH GAJRAJ

FAISAL SYED

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA
KUNAL SHARMA

RAJAN SINGH CHOUHAN

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

Score

533

540

510

543

536

560

540

541

528

520

548

525

523

548

536

528

507

570

507

510

551

532

501

524

560

518

538
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

"1 pgson™
5903 ROOPANSH TIWARI
1293 ANMOL VISHWAKARMA
4841 ROHIT KUMAR
4108 SAURABH
3501 SHIVAM MATHUR
4297 VIJAY SHANKAR
4389 VIKAS KUMAR

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.

U.P.

556

506

538

528

515

512

543
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-13) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN (SERVICES ONLY)
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
408 AASHU SINGH ITBP 550
269 SHUBHAM DHURVEY ITBP 556
391 VIKESH ITBP 544
1475 VINAY KUMAR U.P. 530
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-14) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

Comp No.
2528
4689
265
675
3097
3651
621
4853
4815
5101
5062
4373
5799
1129

4646

Shooter Name
SWAPNA BERA
ANTIL

S. MOUNIKA
SUMANJEET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

SARIKA CHAUHAN MISHRA

SAVITA THAKUR
AKSHITA KANWAR
MONIKA JAKHAR
MONIKA SHARMA

POONAM SHARMA

POONAM CHOUDHARY

TANESHKA PARMAR

ANANYA ANAND

SONY KUMARI

(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CRPF
HAR
ITBP
ITBP
PUN
RAIL
RAIL
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.

U.P.

Score

544

516

558

563

530

518

550

509

544

544

532

524

537

518

525
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-15) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No.
2922
2691
5916
3735
4584
4508
1816
1780
2828
2330
4250
4429
1123
2358
3716
3797
2287
2229
628
4892
5775
5900
5911
5834
5903
4761

280

Shooter Name

AJAYVIR SINGH GREWAL

HARSH SINGLA

HITESH BATTI

SHIVAM DABAS

YASH DABAS

AMANDEEP SINGH

BHARAT

DEV

HARSHIT KUMAR

JATIN

PARAM

PRANAYV JINDAL

RUDAR SHARMA

ASHMANJOT SINGH
GURPYAR SINGH GHUMAN
HAYMANTPREET SINGH KHAROUD
KARAN WADHWA
KHUSHWINDER

SIDAKBIR SINGH SAMRA

ADITYA SINGH

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA
KUNAL SHARMA
PADMANABHSINH ARJUNSINH RANA
ROOPANSH TIWARI

ROHIT SINGH

SURAJ KUMAR SAHANI

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.

U.K.

Score

540

497

493

560

541

454

548

525

521

523

525

548

510

490

499

528

570

495

542

540

529

560

518

547

556

542

529
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

"1 pgson™
867 KABIR GOYAL
1355 NEERA] SAINI
4597 PRAVEEN GUPTA
4378 RAHUL KUMAR PAL
4830 RAJKUMAR SINGH
1659 UMAR IKRAM KHAN
4297 VIJAY SHANKAR
4389 VIKAS KUMAR

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

459

481

517

465

492

539

512

543
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip
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L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-17) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN

Comp No.
4689
2609
4451
3927
1980
4853
5799
1129
4766
4030

4132

Shooter Name
ANTIL

GEETAN]JALI SAINI
KHUSHI

SAWATI KADYAN
TEEJAN

AKSHITA KANWAR
TANESHKA PARMAR
ANANYA ANAND
ALKUM NISHA
HIMANI SARASWAT

RITU BHADAURIYA

INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

State/Unit of Representation
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

Score

516

540

507

500

520

509

537

518

558

470

498
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-18) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS

Comp No. Shooter Name

3854 VIKAS PARSHAD

156 DHIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR
980 HAR KRISHAN

390 MAN MOHAN SINGH
4750 RAJESH KUMAR

3154 SEZAL MAAN

632 BALJIT KAUR

1238 MANSHER SANDHU
911 TALVINDER SINGH
5778 BARKHA CHAUHAN
2362 SUNITA CHANDRAWAT
126 NISHANT TOMAR

786 VICHITRA TYAGI

(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

State/Unit of Representation

CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

U.K.

U.K.

Score

554

520

536

531

535

549

517

503

549

539

522

512

520
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-19) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.

591

736

3861
2935
3133
3336
2804
2705
3947
4578
1663
1413
1596
606

612

653

4414
2907
3871
5249
5110
4883
5153
5235

5766

Shooter Name

MUKUL

ANGAD SINGH KOHLI
DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI
MRIDUL

ABHISHEK

AJAY

ANAND KUMAR

KARAN CHAUDHARY
PARDEEP

SACHIN KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR

SANDEEP

SURENDER

YOGESH SAINI

NIPPUN SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR

SAMARTH TULI

GURSIMRAN SINGH
HARMANJOT SINGH SANDHU
JAGROOP SINGH
JASHMEET SINGH SIDHU
AJAY YADAV

BHUPENDRA SISODIYA
DEEPAK NAGDA
GANPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT
GHANSHYAM SINGH KUMPAWAT

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE

382.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K
J&K
J&K
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

Score

386

384

383

392

391

389

383

393

384

387

387

392

388

383

388

388

391

384

383

387

387

393

393

388

383

393

388
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5545

5911

4855

5426

4913

5307

5972

5149

5549

4966

5373

5816

2460

4226

1762

3788

777

2578

1001

4169

2289

3501

1804

1829

1721

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

JANAK SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
KUNAL SHARMA RAJ
LEKHRAJ GURJAR RAJ
NAKUL DEV SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJ
NEERA] SINGH RAJ
PANKA] TATIWAL RAJ
RAJEEV RAJ CHOUBISA RAJ
SACHIN KUMAR JODHA RAJ
SURYA DEV SINGH RATHORE RAJ
UTTAM RAJ
VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT RAJ
YASH CHOUHAN RAJ
ABHINAV SINGH U.P.
ADITYA VERMA U.P.
ANSH DABAS u.P.
DURGESH KUMAR u.P.
MOHIT KUMAR u.p.
MUDIT RAJ SHARMA U.P.
RAVI KUMAR U.P.
ROHIT YADAV u.p.
SHIKHAR TYAGI u.p.
SHIVAM MATHUR u.p.
VAIBHAV RAJ SINGH U.P.
VISHU RANA U.P.
VIVEK KUMAR u.p.

387

388

386

386

384

390

393

389

387

389

384

382

387

382

396

389

382

389

383

383

385

384

386

383

382
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

Npip

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-20) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL

Comp No.
4529
4648
4778
4516
3342
1975
266
670
1297
3235
1095

4627

Shooter Name
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ARUN SINGH SINGH
MOHIT

PANKA]J SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
ABHISHEK SEN
AKASH SANTHOSH
JIBAN GORA
AKASH SINGH
BIPIN KATUWAL
SATYAM PANDEY

SUMAN SHRESTHA

(Aspiring MQS - 382.00)

State/Unit of Representation

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

H.P.

ITBP

ITBP

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

Score

390

398

393

394

389

388

395

385

382

383

383

383
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
338
235
46
527
6090
209
3808
3143
3497
3344
4784
4205
265
832
1087
891
3840
412
5189
4958
5988
5672
5282
6009
5471
5112

4948

Shooter Name

HIYA ADAK GHOSH
NIDHI JAIN

SHREYA GUPTA

SIYA SARAF

ELIZA NEGI
PRABHJOT KAUR BEDI
ANJALI NAIN

BALA RANI

DIKSHA YADAV
NEHA

SOMYA SHARMA
SONIA

S. MOUNIKA
JASMINE KAUR BAGGA
KARANDEEP KAUR
PRANJALI

PREETI SHARMA
RUBY BHARDWA|
ANU PRIYA
AVANTIKA

BHAVINI ARYA
DURGA KANWAR
KRITIKA GAUR
MANASWI AGRAWAL
MAYA KUMARI SAINI
PARAS KANWAR CHOUHAN

POOJA CHOUDHARY

380.00)

State/Unit of Representation
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
ITBP
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

Score

385

380

388

392

382

383

383

382

382

392

388

388

391

381

383

391

387

389

380

384

389

383

380

380

382

380

382
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5062 POONAM SHARMA
5421 PRIYADARSHINI RANAWAT
5615 PRIYANKA RATHORE
5435 SANJU KUMARI
1805 CHHAYA
3815 KAJAL SAINI
1461 KANAK MISHRA
1632 NAMRATA SINGH
941 SHAMBHAVI SHARMA

% Npip

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
U.P.

U.P.

385

394

387

385

389

386

380

383

382
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

2 S
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-22) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.

488
335
736
80
121
16
193
1786
3194
3192
1257
2327
4000
4087
3336
4468
1937
4643
3862
1119
1926
1663
1324
1413
1596

3362

Shooter Name
ANGAD SINGH KOHLI
BHAVYA KUMAR
MEET DUGGAL
MRIDUL

SUBHAM KUMAR
SUJAL BASOYA
VIBHAV VIVEK
UDAYVIR SINGH TOOR
AAKASH

ADITYA KUSH
ANMOL CHAUDHARY
ARYAVARAT
DHANANJAY
HEMANT KUMAR
HIMANSHU

KARAN CHAUDHARY
KRISH KUMAR
RAHUL

RAHUL SAINI

RAJAT RAWAL
RAJESH SINGH SAINI
SHUBHAM
SURENDER

TUSHAR

YOGESH SAINI

NIPPUN SINGH

ADASH PARTAP SINGH GREWAL

MQS - 372.00)

State/Unit of Representation
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K

PUN

Score

384

374

376

392

382

380

377

378

389

372

380

374

387

379

389

393

383

374

380

381

386

380

388

373

383

388

374
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995

2358

1984

2583

4414

4790

1652

3871

445

679

3759

2244

1062

450

2399

1017

303

921

647

5638

5263

5775

5174

4998

5034

4993

5766

5076

5696

4896

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ARSHJOT SINGH SOHAL PUN
ASHMANJOT SINGH PUN
DIGVIJAY SINGH PUN
GURINDER SINGH PUN
HARMAN]JOT SINGH SANDHU PUN
INDERJIT SINGH BOPARAI PUN
JASANPREET SINGH PUN
JASHMEET SINGH SIDHU PUN
JATINDERPAL SINGH PUN
KARAN SINGH KALSI PUN
MANRA] DEEP SINGH PUN
PRATHAM SINGH RANA PUN
PUNEET SAINI PUN
RAHUL SINGH PUN
RAHUL SINGH PUN
SAMEER JINDAL PUN
SEHAJVEER SINGH GHUMAN PUN
SHIVAM VATISH PUN
UDAY JEET SINGH PUN
ABHISHEK RATHI RAJ
ARYAN LOKANDA RAJ
BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJ
BHANUPRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT RAJ
BHOJRAJ SINGH RAJ
GEETESH RATHORE RAJ
HARSHRA] SINGH RANAWAT RAJ
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE RAJ
HIMANSHU SIHAG RAJ
JANMJAY SINGH SOLANKI RAJ
JATIN PRATAP SINGH RAJ

372

375

379

379

383

378

378

387

372

373

376

379

377

380

381

374

375

376

375

381

378

382

382

382

377

382

388

378

380

390
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5724

5060

5911

5995

5704

4913

5037

5114

5903

5055

5609

4999

6024

892

5920

5490

4889

5816

5155

5407

961

1055

2308

2174

4226

1297

1759

1717

1200

1367

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

JITENDRA KUMAR VARMA
KULDEEP SINGH SHAKTAWAT
KUNAL SHARMA

NARESH BOHRA

NEERAJ SAINI

NEERA] SINGH

PARAMVEER SINGH MOJAWAT
PRAVEEN KUMAR

ROOPANSH TIWARI

SHIVRAJ SINGH

SHREYANSH PANDEY
SOURABH SHARMA

UJJWAL TAK

UPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
UTTAM SINGH

VIKRAM YADAV

VYOM SINGH RATHORE

YASH CHOUHAN
YASHVARDHAN SATTAWAN
YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
CHEPURI AVINASH

PANKAJ CHAND

AASHU

ABHISHEK SINGH

ADITYA VERMA

AKASH SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR

ANSHUL CHAUHAN

ANUJ KUMAR

ANUJ RAWAT

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
UK.
UK.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

u.pP.

383

380

388

379

381

384

377

374

377

383

376

374

386

374

372

382

375

382

376

382

385

388

380

384

382

382

378

378

377

387
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

e pssoosS
2055 ASHISH
4616 DEEPENDRA KUMAR
906 HARSH CHAUDHARY
1109 LAKSHYA SAINI
4006 MOHD SHOAIB
2363 NISHANT TOMAR
3324 RANPREET SINGH
2398 SAGAR BALIYAN
3433 SHAGUN CHAUDHARY
4765 SHAHRUKH KHAN
2128 SHASHANK CHAUDHARY
2289 SHIKHAR TYAGI
1991 SHIV VEER
868 SHOBHAN RAJPUT
1662 SHUBHAM RATHI
1699 VAIBHAV NAM DEV

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.

U.P.

372

373

378

377

382

387

388

380

384

375

374

385

373

390

374

379
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-23) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN (SERVICES ONLY)

Comp No.
4648
2971
4516
3659
1540
4627

1699

Shooter Name
ARUN SINGH SINGH
MAHENDRA JAT
PANKA]J SINGH
SAWAN SAROHA
KAPIL MALIK
SUMAN SHRESTHA

VAIBHAV NAM DEV

INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 372.00)

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

U.P.

U.P.

U.P.

Score

398

390

394

398

389

383

379
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-24) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
537

338

752

46

527

209

4635
4678
1838
2105
3344
4164
4475
4254
1090
4784
832

420

4479
891

2063
833

2114
4247
5144

5950

Shooter Name
BREENA PANDHER
HIYA ADAK GHOSH
NOOR SRIVASTAVA
SHREYA GUPTA
SIYA SARAF
VAISHNAVI SINGH
PRABHJOT KAUR BEDI
ASHA KUMARI
HAZEL

HIMANI ROHILLA
MUSHKAAN MEHRA
NEHA

POOJA

REENA

SAMIKSHA

SIMRAN

SOMYA SHARMA
JASMINE KAUR BAGGA
MANMIT KAUR
NAHIDA AKHTAR
PRANJALI
SHAGUNDEEP KAUR
SUKHMANI SETHI
TAANVI ANAND
TAMSHA

CHHAVI MATHUR

FARHEEN KHAN

MQS - 373.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

Score

373

385

379

388

392

393

383

385

398

381

379

392

387

374

383

373

388

381

379

374

391

378

374

377

383

374

378
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5090 KRISHNA TELI
5437 KRITIKA SINGH SOUDA
5466 PANKA)
5725 PARIJAT KRISHNA CHAUDHARY
5421 PRIYADARSHINI RANAWAT
5615 PRIYANKA RATHORE
5661 RITURAJ VAISHANAW
5025 SOUMYA SHARMA
357 AASHI NANDA
3643 ANCHAL RATHI
2698 GAUREE NAUTIYAL
3815 KAJAL SAINI
1461 KANAK MISHRA
770 NISHTHHA BHARGAVA
1784 PEEHU SRIVASTAVA
4403 SAMRIDHI SINGH
941 SHAMBHAVI SHARMA

% Npip

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.P.

U.P.

379

390

376

384

394

387

379

383

381

377

379

386

380

373

375

375

382
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip

% O
L pssoe®

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-25) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.

1480

488
335
736
80
121
750
16
336
1155
1142
193
4237
1038
866
2083
4422
2135
4346
2331
933
1518
2118
4087
6057

4773

Shooter Name
SHAURYA RAGHAV
ANGAD SINGH KOHLI
BHAVYA KUMAR
MEET DUGGAL
MRIDUL

SUBHAM KUMAR
SUJAL BASOYA
SURYAVEER SINGH SODHI
VIBHAV VIVEK
ABHIJAY NAGAL
NAVEEN

RAKSHIT SHARMA
UDAYVIR SINGH TOOR
AKASH

AKHILESH

ANIKET SINGH DABLA
ANSHREET SINGH
ANSHUL

ATISH MALIK

GURDIT SINGH
HARDIK JUDGE
HARDIK LOCHAB
HARDIK SINGH
HEMANT

HIMANSHU

JAYANK

KARAN KHURANA

MQS - 370.00)

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

387

384

374

376

392

382

380

372

377

388

381

377

378

379

382

392

379

388

379

377

373

373

375

388

389

386

377
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1924

4468

1610

1369

2195

2806

1119

1287

3809

1926

4347

4614

2349

3456

3413

3305

2896

1284

4360

1901

4299

2496

1413

3362

3471

1122

995

2358

1984

446

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

KARTIK VATS

KRISH KUMAR
MRIDUL NANDA
NAVEEN SHARMA
NITANSH SINGLA
RAHUL BAKSHI
RAJESH SINGH SAINI
RUDER

RUPENDRA BHYAN
SHUBHAM
SOURABH DALAL
SUNNY
SURYAKANT
TALWAR SINGH
TUSHAR

VAIBHAV RANA
VISHAVJEET SINGH
VISHAVPRATAP SINGH
VIVEK

YAJUR CHOPRA
YASH

YASHASWI SHARMA

YOGESH SAINI

ADASH PARTAP SINGH GREWAL

ANGAD SINGH

ANMOL BEDRE
ARSHJOT SINGH SOHAL
ASHMANJOT SINGH
DIGVIJAY SINGH

GURBHE] SINGH GILL

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

PUN

380

383

381

378

375

385

386

376

381

380

379

383

375

395

386

379

385

385

380

378

382

390

383

374

375

370

372

375

379

371
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1357

4272

4414

3702

4790

4459

1652

3871

679

3315

2244

1062

2399

1017

303

921

781

667

647

435

635

5638

5616

5181

5058

5266

5537

5530

5289

5253

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

GURPREET

GURSHAN SINGH MANESH
HARMANJOT SINGH SANDHU
HARMANPREET SINGH
INDERJIT SINGH BOPARAI
JAIKUSH

JASANPREET SINGH
JASHMEET SINGH SIDHU
KARAN SINGH KALSI

PAHUL KAPOOR

PRATHAM SINGH RANA
PUNEET SAINI

RAHUL SINGH

SAMEER JINDAL
SEHAJVEER SINGH GHUMAN
SHIVAM VATISH

SHIVAY

SWASHMITT SINGH

UDAY JEET SINGH

VIKRAM JEET SINGH
YASHPAL SINGH BHULLAR
ABHISHEK RATHI

ADITYA KHETAN

ADITYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
AJAY PRATAP SINGH

AMAN AJMERA

AMAN GULIANI

AMAN RAMESH

AMIT KUMAR

ANURAG SINGH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

379

377

383

372

378

375

378

387

373

375

379

377

381

374

375

376

379

380

375

382

372

381

375

375

389

375

378

372

379

383
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5263

5105

5660

5669

5456

5497

5631

5380

5034

5248

5622

5677

5476

5192

4896

5911

5053

5914

5942

5796

5362

5704

5304

6019

5923

6043

5454

5458

5382

5957

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ARYAN LOKANDA RAJ
ASHU JHAJHARIA RAJ
ASHWIN RUNDLA RA
AYUSH RATHORE RA
BHANU PRATAP RA
DEVKARAN SINGH RAJ
DHANRA| SINGH RAJ
GAJRAJ SINGH RA
GEETESH RATHORE RA
GOVIND RATHORE RA
HANUMAN SUTHAR RAJ
HARSH RAJ CHARAN RAJ
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RA
JAIVRAT SINGH RATHORE RA
JATIN PRATAP SINGH RAJ
KUNAL SHARMA RA
MANISH SAMARIYA RAJ
MANJEET GOUR RA
MAYANK RA
MAYANK DAGAR RAJ
NAVEEN SHARMA RAJ
NEERA] SAINI RAJ
PARMOD BADESRA RA
PRABHAT RA
PRATEEK SIHAG RAJ
PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJ
PRAVEEN SINGH RAJ
PULKIT BHUKAR RA
RAHUL SINGH RA
RAJAT MAHALA RA

378

390

377

373

375

380

371

372

377

375

388

378

384

387

390

388

376

372

379

386

384

381

372

373

387

378

379

383

374

372
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5903

5290

5298

5912

5540

5711

5931

5609

5052

5148

4889

5155

3915

961

3162

896

2030

4209

3263

2594

4226

3039

2950

4654

1762

1322

2847

2421

3746

3518

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

ROOPANSH TIWARI

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
SAHIL

SAHIL SONI

SAKSHAM GOYAL

SATPAL KASANA
SHASHANK SINGH
SHREYANSH PANDEY
TEJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY
VANSH CHAUDHARY

VYOM SINGH RATHORE
YASHVARDHAN SATTAWAN
ADITYA ACHARYA

CHEPURI AVINASH

GARV KUMAR CHAWLA
HARJAPEESH SINGH
UTTAM RANA

AABHIMANU

ABHINAV

ABHISHEK RAHWAL
ADITYA VERMA

AKASH KUMAR

AKSHAY DANGI

AKSHIT CHAUHAN

ANSH DABAS

ARSH RIZVI

ARSHDEEP SINGH SANDHU
ARYAN

ASMIT SINGH

AYUSH RAGHAV

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

u.pP.

377

391

381

384

382

374

374

376

381

374

375

376

377

385

370

371

392

371

375

374

382

375

386

374

396

392

375

378

379

376
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4242

2307

3338

1558

1620

1728

4100

3324

3124

2931

2557

1095

1932

2289

4231

864

1031

2774

1659

4812

1699

2962

1955

3420

4223

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

DEVRA|
JAY TIWARI

KESHAV RAGHAV

KUMAR ANUBHAV SINGH

NIKHIL KUMAR
PRASHANT DHAMA
PRITAM YADAV
RANPREET SINGH
RISHABH RAGHAV
ROHIT RATHI
SANKALP YADAV
SATYAM PANDEY
SHASWAT YADAV
SHIKHAR TYAGI
SHOBHIT SHARMA
SONU BHATI

SURAJ CHAUDHARY
TAPENDRA SINGH
UMAR IKRAM KHAN
UTSAV VISHNOI
VAIBHAV NAM DEV
VANSH PANWAR
VIJAY MALIK
VISHAL BHARDWA|

VIVEK KUMAR GOUR

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.pP.

380

374

376

377

378

386

381

388

380

383

372

383

380

385

371

377

385

380

377

390

379

371

389

388

377
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-26) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
239

325

338

752

46

527

1145
405

209

5243
5238
3441
2093
4678
2500
4451
3486
2991
2105
4164
2677
4539
1980
600

4026

3864

Shooter Name
BHANU PRIYA
HARSHITA

HIYA ADAK GHOSH
NOOR SRIVASTAVA
SHREYA GUPTA
SIYA SARAF
VAISHNAVI SINGH
GUNJAN THAKUR

MAANVI SOOD

PRABHJOT KAUR BEDI

AMISHA
ANCHAL

GEENU
GURPREET KAUR
HAZEL

JASNEET KAUR
KHUSH

KHUSH

MANIKA KALRA
MUSHKAAN MEHRA
POOJA

RAKHI YADAV
SRISHT

TEEJAN
RAVEENA JANGID
AARTI

AASHITA BRAR

MQS - 368.00)

State/Unit of Representation
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K
PUN

PUN

Score

372

376

385

379

388

392

393

386

380

383

383

375

383

375

398

383

379

383

378

379

387

370

377

390

373

377

381
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4035

2973

1345

832

420

4046

4479

891

1223

1233

2641

793

833

2114

5035

5975

5317

6045

5072

5642

5434

5725

5421

4953

5025

6036

357

1328

2334

2698

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

AMRITPREET KAUR
BHAVNOOR KAUR BRAR
DONAL

JASMINE KAUR BAGGA
MANMIT KAUR

MONIKA

NAHIDA AKHTAR

PRANJALI

PRIYANKA DAS

SANJEETA DAS

SEERAT GOYAL

SOMYA GUPTA

SUKHMANI SETHI

TAANVI ANAND

AAHUTI AMETA

AKSHITA BISHNOI
ANUSHKA DAHIYA
HARSHAMVADA CHOUHAN
HARSHITA RATHORE
LEKHNA RATHI

NANDINI THAKUR

PARIJAT KRISHNA CHAUDHARY
PRIYADARSHINI RANAWAT
SANVI SHARMA

SOUMYA SHARMA

SURBHI KAREL

AASHI NANDA

ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY
AYUSHI RATHI

GAUREE NAUTIYAL

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.

U.pP.

374

378

381

381

379

377

374

391

369

381

377

384

374

377

381

383

369

372

378

378

377

384

394

371

383

368

381

372

374

379
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

" Assm‘:\“‘\Q
1461 KANAK MISHRA
1211 MANNAT GILL
3818 NANDINI TYAGI
770 NISHTHHA BHARGAVA
1784 PEEHU SRIVASTAVA
3542 POORVA PANWAR
6122 PRAKARTI CHAUDHARY
3848 PRIYA YADAV
2065 PRIYANSHI
4132 RITU BHADAURIYA
4403 SAMRIDHI SINGH
941 SHAMBHAVI SHARMA
6100 SHRIYAL CHAUDHARY
3535 YASHI SHARMA

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

380

372

376

373

375

368

371

379

381

375

375

382

372

385
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-29) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 382.00)

Comp No.
4467
437
177
60
2734
1375
4544
1342
2828
4590
1104
1366
3355
1528
4429
2473
1340
2125
4868
3154
301
1284
1409
4523
4313
644

607

Shooter Name
MAHIPAL SINGH BHATI
MONU

PARAM VEER GODARA
AMITOJ SINGH
AANSHIKA GUPTA
ADITYA PRATAP RANA
ANKIT KUMAR

ARPIT KUMAR
HARSHIT KUMAR
JYOTI YADAV

KAJAL SAINI

KANCHAN

NAVDEEP SINGH
PARTH GAUR

PRANAYV JINDAL
PUNEET

RAVI RATHI

RUDRANSH CHOUDHARY

SAMRIDHI BEBORTHA
SEZAL MAAN

SWATI BAREJA
VISHAVPRATAP SINGH
YASH TYAGI

YASHIKA

YUVRAJ SINGH

MANISH KUMAR VERMA

PRIYA CHIB

State/Unit of Representation
ARMY
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
ITBP

J&K

Score

390

385

390

386

384

385

387

393

388

382

396

390

387

391

391

383

396

383

385

387

383

385

393

390

385

392

383
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598

2137

149

5847

1425

5588

6050

4965

5980

5973

5833

671

5278

5866

275

4520

3997

776

1951

1552

5546

1749

3933

2504

1553

2620

3044

2085

3121

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

SHUBHASHISH PADHA
HARMANJOT
PAHULDEEP SINGH
AMAAN BRAR

ANKIT BAGARIA

ANUJ VERMA

CHAHAK PREET MAKKAR
DEVIKA CHUNDAWAT
KUNWAR JAIDEEP SINGH KHICHI
NAZIYA BANU

POOJA CHOUDHARY
PUKHRAJ GURJAR

SHIV PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN
URMILA RATHOR
HIMANSHU KAMBO)
PAAVANI GUPTA
RAGHAV TOMAR
ABHISHEK NAGAR

ANUJ SAINI

DEEKSHA

DHRUV SHIWACH

ISHAN KALHANS
MAYANK KHADE

PIYUSH SHARMA

SAGAR KHATIYAN
SANJEEV KUMAR

SEJAL BANSAL

SHUBH GUPTA

VIVEK TOMAR

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

J&K
PUN
PUN
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.p.
u.P.
u.p.
u.p.

U.P.

390

384

382

389

391

385

390

386

383

387

382

390

390

391

390

389

382

385

388

384

397

382

382

391

382

393

384

382

385
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-63) AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 365.00)

Comp No.
575
1480
579
51

8
488
529
1800
335
750
308
3765
4460
2739
2735
2083
3571
4515
4560
2036
3706
1105
2331
933
4632
2118

3490

Shooter Name
GURTAJ SIDHU
SHAURYA RAGHAV
VAIBHAV THAKUR
AHAAN AVI ARYA
ANGAD SINGH KOHLI
BHAVYA KUMAR
DARSH DAGAR
HARSH VAIDWAN

MEET DUGGAL

SURYAVEER SINGH SODHI

SOMIL NEGI
ADARSH

ADITYA

AKHIL JANGHU
AKSHAT SOBHARI
ANSHREET SINGH
ANUJ

ARJUN KHATRI
ARYAN

ARYAN

DEV SHARMA
DEVENDER KUMAR
HARDIK JUDGE
HARDIK LOCHAB
HARSH

HEMANT

HIMANSHU RATHEE

State/Unit of Representation
CHD
CHD
CHD
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR

HAR

Score

370

387

365

369

384

374

373

373

376

372

372

373

387

366

376

379

390

395

371

385

369

369

373

373

378

388

372
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3648

2822

1997

4773

3760

2171

4486

4468

4547

3043

4338

2195

2162

2806

1119

1483

4524

1287

3086

2903

2349

1040

1284

2496

2208

599

612

1603

601

3384

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

JATIN
JATIN LAMBA

KAPISH PHUTELA
KARAN KHURANA
KARAN SHARMA
KARTIK SAINI
KAUSHAL RA|

KRISH KUMAR
KRISHNA BHATIA
LAKSHAY DAHIYA
MAHOBBAT PAL SINGH
NITANSH SINGLA
PRABAL GOYAL
RAHUL BAKSHI
RAJESH SINGH SAINI
RISHAB

ROHAN AHLAWAT
RUDER

SOHIT DAHIYA
SURAKSHIT SINGH
SURYAKANT

VIJYANT SINGH
VISHAVPRATAP SINGH
YASHASWI SHARMA
ZAKIR ABBAS
JAIVANT GUPTA
SAMARTH TULI
SOHAM SHARMA
VANSH CHARAK

AMARPREET SINGH BHANGU

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K

J&K

J&K

J&K

PUN

387

385

372

377

373

366

383

383

373

375

378

375

375

385

386

373

385

376

386

384

375

366

385

390

371

368

391

374

376

369
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3471

3363

685

2358

697

3482

1379

1398

1421

2453

417

284

4967

1360

771

2244

1196

465

2318

303

921

781

821

452

647

1391

5616

5811

5537

5530

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

ANGAD SINGH

ANMOL BANKA

ARUNDEEP SINGH AHUJLA
ASHMAN]JOT SINGH
DAWINDER SINGH
EKNOOR SINGH
GURSHANT SINGH CHAHAL
HARJAP SINGH
HARKARANVIR SINGH
JASHAN BHANDARI
JOBANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
KULRAJ SINGH MAAN
MANSIMRAN SINGH
NAVJOBANPREET SINGH
PRABHJOT SINGH
PRATHAM SINGH RANA
RAHUL

RANJIT SINGH

SAHIL GROVER

SEHAJVEER SINGH GHUMAN
SHIVAM VATISH

SHIVAY

SUKHDEYV SINGH

TANVEER SINGH

UDAY JEET SINGH

VIRA] CHAUHAN

ADITYA KHETAN

AJAY YADAV

AMAN GULIANI

AMAN RAMESH

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

RAJ

375

367

377

375

367

369

369

389

378

377

376

379

373

368

375

379

372

367

381

375

376

379

366

383

375

371

375

369

378

372
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5105

5660

5276

5870

5115

5699

5636

5075

5269

6107

5702

5622

5933

5551

5504

5624

5942

5721

5962

5287

5633

5382

5903

5290

5906

5251

5312

5272

5089

3915

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ASHU JHAJHARIA
ASHWIN RUNDLA

AVINASH

BHANU PARTAP SINGH CHOUDHARY

CHIRANSH CHOMIYA

DAKSH CHOUDHARY
DARSHAN SOLANKI
DEVANSH PENSIA

DHRUV VERMA

FURQAN ALI

GAURAV

HANUMAN SUTHAR

JAY NIMIWAL

KARANVEER SINGH RATHORE
MANTHAN RAWAT
MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE
MAYANK

NAKSHATRA SONI

PRAGY PARMAR

PRINCE

RAHUL JOSHI

RAHUL SINGH

ROOPANSH TIWARI

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
SHREYANSH RANA
SURYAVEER SINGH

SUYASH SINGH PANWAR
TANUJ RAJ SINGH
YADVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

ADITYA ACHARYA

RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ
RAJ

RAJ

U.K.

390

377

369

365

365

374

370

365

366

372

372

388

379

367

374

373

379

382

379

381

369

374

377

391

370

369

368

365

377

377
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834

2315

2897

4167

1762

3216

3400

2766

4585

2052

1558

1756

4139

3990

1556

5606

1517

2289

6108

3257

1103

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

ARSH THAKUR

AAYUSH MOGHA

AKASH

AKSHAR JAWLA

ANSH DABAS

ARJUN RANA

ARUN YADAV
DEVVANSH CHAUDHARY
HARSHIT

HIMANSHU SIROHI
KUMAR ANUBHAYV SINGH
MANU YADAV

NIKHIL PUNDIR

NIKUNSH AGRAWAL
PIYUSH SINGH

RACHIT KUMAR

SAGAR THAKUR
SHIKHAR TYAGI
SHUJAUDDIN
SIDDHARTH SINGH RANA

VIDHAN PRATAP SINGH

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

U.K.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
u.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.pP.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.
U.P.

U.P.

365

380

383

379

396

374

367

371

374

368

377

367

394

375

368

380

371

385

377

376

366
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

/3
Npip
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JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-64) AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
524
752

470

209

406

395

4678
4253
1473
3754
1479
3182
1980
3766
3448
600

2973
5887
1345
800

1877
2846
891

2179
1235

5975

Shooter Name
NIYATI MODGIL
NOOR SRIVASTAVA
SHREE SHUKLA
VAISHNAVI SINGH
PRABHJOT KAUR BED
SAANVI SADRATE
SAMIYA SINGH CHAUHAN
HAZEL

MAHHI SETHI

NANCY

NANDINI

PRACHI

SANA TIWARI

TEEJAN

VANSHIKA

VEENU RANI
RAVEENA JANGID
BHAVNOOR KAUR BRAR
DAKSHITA BHALLA
DONAL

ISHITA YADAV
KUDRAT

NAVNOOR RANA
PRANJALI

RISHITA DHAWAN
SUCHISMITA MISHRA

AKSHITA BISHNOI

363.00)

State/Unit of Representation
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
H.P.
H.P.
H.P.
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
J&K
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN
PUN

RAJ

Score

366

379

367

393

383

374

382

398

366

372

389

363

365

390

379

369

373

378

366

381

365

366

380

391

365

369

383
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

\WIN

Q°
r
Npia

"1 g5
List Of Aspiring Shooters
5424 AVANI JOSHI RAJ 366
5520 BHAWNA SINGH CHAUHAN RAJ 378
5686 DIYA DAHIYA RAJ 367
6063 HUNAR BHATIA RAJ 364
5642 LEKHNA RATHI RAJ 378
5259 MAMTA RATHORE RAJ 363
4992 MUKTIKA SINGH RATHOUR RAJ 365
5990 NAMITA RAJ 379
5434 NANDINI THAKUR RAJ 377
4953 SANVI SHARMA RAJ 371
5151 SIYA RAJ 365
925 TANISHA SHRUTI RAJPUT U.K. 373
357 AASHI NANDA U.p. 381
4640 DIYA SINGH U.p. 365
1022 MANVI NIRWAL u.p. 364
1784 PEEHU SRIVASTAVA u.p. 375
4831 SAKSHI TOMAR u.p. 366
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 07-04-2021

L7 N
L pssoe®

o)

o
* o, A

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-67) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERAN MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS
-450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
397 SOHAN SINGH VERMA H.P. 494
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-63) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

24.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
129 UDAY PARTAP SINGH RANA CHD 35
94 ASHISH JYOTI SHARMA DEL 35
8 MAYANK SHOKEEN DEL 39
23 MOHD ZAID QURESHI DEL 35
44 ADHI RAJ KHITTA H.P. 35
115 SUMIT THAKUR H.P. 24
37 KARAN RAJBIR SINGH PUN 40
38 SARKANWAR SINGH TOOR PUN 34
6 TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN PUN 30
241 ARYAVEER SINGH SHAKTAWAT RAJ 29
287 JAGDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ 25
188 JITENDRA SINGH SISODIA RAJ 34
190 MEEM AFZAL KHAN RA]J 41
189 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT RAJ 29
191 RUDRAKSH VYAS RAJ 35
254 SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ 24
218 SYED ZUNAID RAJ 37
206 UDAY BHAN SINGH RA]J 25
289 YUVRA] SINGH NARUKA RAJ 38
42 WASIQ AHMED U.K. 31
303 FARAZ JAVED ALVI U.P. 35
26 ISHRAT KHAN U.P. 37
134 JAYANT BANERJEE U.P. 28
261 MOHD AHMAD HUSAIN U.P. 25
243 NOMAN HUSAIN U.P. 35
Page 1 of 18 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
) 23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

88 SHIVENDRA SINGH U.P. 41
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-65) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring

MQS - 22.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
129 UDAY PARTAP SINGH RANA CHD 35
8 MAYANK SHOKEEN DEL 39
23 MOHD ZAID QURESHI DEL 35
44 ADHI RA) KHITTA H.P. 35
63 KSHITIZ H.P. 24
35 ARJUN HAR 31
36 ARPAN HAR 35
34 DAKSH SINGH HAR 43
16 GURSHER SINGH SANDHU PUN 31
15 JAGATVEER SINGH PUN 32
99 PRABHSIMRAN SINGH PUN 26
6 TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN PUN 30
170 JAYANT THAWARIA RAJ 32
190 MEEM AFZAL KHAN RA]J 41
231 PADMANABHSINH ARJUNSINH RANA RAJ 25
174 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE RAJ 27
289 YUVRA] SINGH NARUKA RAJ 38
292 FAHEEM AHMAD BOKTOO U.K. 31
24 ANANT VIHAN U.P. 32
210 OMAR ZIA U.P. 29
156 RAJEN BANERJEE U.P. 33
88 SHIVENDRA SINGH U.P. 41
76 TAHA SAEED JAFRI U.P. 26
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

Npip

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-66) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

18.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
39 AYISHA FALAQ DEL 24
102 LAIBA LATEEF DEL 31
72 SANYA SINGH DEL 23
103 ASHIMA SINGH AHLAWAT HAR 36
288 KOMAL SINGH RAJ 27
294 NEHA SONI RAJ 26
200 DIA SINGH U.K. 35
17 VATSALA SINGH U.P. 20
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sTS 2



=
E~)
2
©,
2
v(\

A
©,

40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

Npip

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-67) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring

MQS - 14.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
102 LAIBA LATEEF DEL 31
72 SANYA SINGH DEL 23
103 ASHIMA SINGH AHLAWAT HAR 36
288 KOMAL SINGH RA]J 27
238 RUDRAKSHI KHANGAROT RAJ 23
200 DIA SINGH U.K. 35
166 AACHI KALRA U.P. 31
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-70) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
227 DINESH RAJVEER SINGH A.F. 27
219 ANKIT SINGH ARMY 31
105 AMBIKESHWAR KATOCH DEL 36
49 JAIPREET SINGH DEL 37
18 MANDEEP SINGH DEL 37
113 MANIK RANA H.P. 26
91 HARSIMRAN SINGH KATODIA PUN 28
65 VP SINGH BADNORE PUN 30
199 ANANT SHIVAHARE RAJ 25
176 DIVYARATNA SINGH RAJ 36
208 NASIR KHAN RAJ 39
186 NEERA] BHARDWA| RAJ 38
209 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI RAJ 34
163 RAGHVENDER SINGH RATHORE RAJ 33
178 RUDRAVRAT SINGH PATAN RAJ 35
133 DIGVIJAY SINGH U.K. 30
251 KUNWAR DIVYE PRATAP SINGH CHAMPION U.K. 35
179 SUBHASH RANA U.K. 29
205 SUMIT SHARMA U.K. 37
22 AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH U.P. 38
41 ANAND KUMAR SINGH U.P. 35
140 ASAD ABBAS U.P. 40
132 FAIZAN AHMAD KHAN U.P. 36
142 GANGA SINGH U.P. 30
300 JARNAIL SINGH SHERGILL U.P. 39
13 MOHD SAAD FARUQUI U.P. 38
148 MOHD. SALEEM ASHRAF U.P. 32
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

% Npip

=
)
2,
K N
4
“1e Assm:\“‘\Q
List Of Aspiring Shooters
157 NARENDRA MOHAN SAXENA u.p. 34
32 PRABHAT KUMAR u.p. 35
21 RACHIT TANDON u.p. 37
85 SHREY SRIVASTAVA u.p. 32
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40TH NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

23-03-2021 - 02-04-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-71) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring

MQS - 28.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
46 KESHAV PRATAP SINGH PUN 41
38 SARKANWAR SINGH TOOR PUN 35
268 AFZAL AHMED RAJ 28
221 BHARTA SINGH BHATI RAJ 31
176 DIVYARATNA SINGH RAJ 39
204 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RAJ 30
215 IQBAL KHAN RAJ 30
190 MEEM AFZAL KHAN RAJ 41
208 NASIR KHAN RAJ 30
278 RIDHIRA) SINGH RATHORE RAJ 30
285 RUDRAPRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN RAJ 29
218 SYED ZUNAID RAJ 41
222 UDHAV SINGH RATHORE RAJ 32
197 VIKASH KHOTH RAJ 36
293 AJAZ AHMED BAKTOO U.K. 28
43 SYED ASAD ALI U.K. 31
228 ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN U.P. 34
261 MOHD AHMAD HUSAIN U.P. 33
13 MOHD SAAD FARUQUI U.P. 39
280 SYED TARIQ HAQ U.P. 28
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-73) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 16.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
122 YASHVIN SACHDEVA PUN 27
203 ADITYAPRATP SINGH DEORA RAJ 33
270 AHMED KHAN RAJ 32
301 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJ 34
226 GAJRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJ 44
190 MEEM AFZAL KHAN RAJ 41
231 PADMANABHSINH ARJUNSINH RANA RAJ 22
240 SAQIB KHAN RAJ 19
222 UDHAV SINGH RATHORE RA]J 32
289 YUVRA] SINGH NARUKA RAJ 20
292 FAHEEM AHMAD BOKTOO U.K. 29
59 SHAH FAHAD RANA U.K. 31
234 ABDUL SAHIB U.P. 23
82 ARSALAN NAWAZ KHAN U.P. 18
53 MOHD SAHIL U.P. 18
10 MOHD. FAHAD U.P. 26
210 OMAR ZIA U.P. 27
81 OWAIS ZIA U.P. 19
156 RAJEN BANERJEE U.P. 34
211 SYED MOHD ALI HAMZA U.P. 31
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-74) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 18.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
224 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT RAJ 21
288 KOMAL SINGH RAJ 23
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-75) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 14.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
102 LAIBA LATEEF DEL 23
224 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT RAJ 21
288 KOMAL SINGH RAJ 23
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY
(INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 16.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
300 JARNAIL SINGH SHERGILL U.P. 27
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-78) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS -

28.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
129 UDAY PARTAP SINGH RANA CHD 38
105 AMBIKESHWAR KATOCH DEL 36
160 SHIVAM TANWAR DEL 41
113 MANIK RANA H.P. 38
181 ADITYA BHARDWA] RAJ 43
246 FATEH SINGH RAJ 39
251 KUNWAR DIVYE PRATAP SINGH CHAMPION U.K. 42
32 PRABHAT KUMAR U.P. 40
85 SHREY SRIVASTAVA U.P. 37
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-79) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -
24.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
48 HARSHVARDHAN MANGLA DEL 29
75 VISHAVDEEP SINGH SANDHU HAR 32
5 MAHEEP KAMAL SINGH HARIKA PUN 35
195 ADITYAVIKRAM SINGH RAJ 47
286 BALRAM SINGH RATHORE RAJ 35
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-81) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring
MQS - 22.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
48 HARSHVARDHAN MANGLA DEL 29
93 VIKRAMADITYA SINGH DEL 24
1 GURFATEH SINGH SANDHU PUN 33
2 ZORAWAR SINGH BEDI PUN 38
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-82) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

18.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
259 YASHASVI RATHORE RAJ 33
198 YUHINA SANGHA RAJ 34
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-83) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 14.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
259 YASHASVI RATHORE RAJ 33
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-86) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
95 BALJIT SINGH JASWAL H.P. 31
14 TERRY BEDI PUN 33
182 AADISHWAR SINGH RATHORE RAJ 29
216 MANDHATA SINGH BHATI RAJ 36
180 PARIKSHIT SINGH RANAWAT RAJ 30
278 RIDHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE RAJ 29
185 SAILESH PRADHAN RAJ 37
175 SAROSH KHAN RAJ 35
213 UMARDEEN RAJ 31
87 MOHD KHALID KHAN U.P. 35
255 NAWAB SAAD BIN ASIF U.P. 35
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